CPE Nationals - SpeedWay
Wednesday, May 28, 2025

SW Pitstop
SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 1545 VvV 28360-03 CGus Cus V. Weida 37.17 0 5.50
SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 1544 27848- 03 Sparkl e E. Wodard 20. 23 0 10. 11
2Q 2155 20244-04 Andi e V. Best hof f 21.91 0 9.34
3Q 1515 09873-03 Scoot er M Repko 21.97 0 9.31
4Q 2106 02587- 05 Dani S. Jwei d- Webb 22. 37 0 9.14
Q 2154 20244- 03 Serena V. Besthoff 23. 45 0 8.72
Q 1116 07669- 03 Havi M Reznitsky 26.40 0 7.75
Q 1166 30886-02 Mra L. Wight 28. 90 0 7.08
Q 1527 13870- 08 Ryder R Henderson 29.97 0 6. 82
Q 1150 24077-02 Sparrow N. Weitzel 30. 15 0 6.78
Q 1520 12926- 06 Peaches J. Haarsma 33.93 0 6.03
Q 1500 01051-11 Mjo S. Peck 35.23 0 5.81
Q 2114 04813-08 Archi B B. Hartman 39.01 0 5.24
Q 2108 02928-06 Hei di C. Mller 51. 61 0 3.96
1553 32462-01 Sully S. Mller NT
1537 21373-09 Pinkie J. Lishia Absent
SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 1513 V  08459- 04 Sydney R Ganba 27.18 0 7.53
2Q 1119 V  08459-05 Bella Luna R Ganba 30. 43 0 6.72
3Q 2179 V  28661-01 Kayl ee L. Larrabee 46. 80 0 4,37
4Q 2162 V  21597-03 Ladybug K. Conklin 48. 84 0 4.19
Q 2150 V  18951-03 Fl ash K. Hayden 49. 87 0 4.10
Q 1561 V  35530-01 Tink M Bozek 56. 12 0 3. 64
SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 1519 12926-05 Sierra J. Haarsm 19. 90 0 10. 28
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SCT: 60 secs All

1510
1552
1514
2144
2160
2202
2196
1102
1502
1503
1554
1538
2105
2173
1548
2178
1157
2127
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1523
2195
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1558
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32033-01
09712-03
16303-03
21067-03
34553-02
33692-01
02133-04
02405- 04
02405-05
32479-01
22038-04
02527-14
27697-04
29702-02
28397-02
26178-02
08442-08
14957- 04
02527-13
13137-06
33448-02
12314- 04
12557-08
11584- 04
33171-01
36399-01
04466- 18

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

QOO0OO0O0O0O00O0

2115
2177
2117
2164
2134
1547
1504
1115
2101
1535
2163
1529
1517
1158
1122
1106

Wednesday,

<K<K <LK LK<LKLK<LKLK KKK KKK KL

05051-07
28140-01
05051-09
22038-03
12557- 05
29702-01
02435-04
07052-05
01184-13
19861-02
22018-02
14270- 07
11550- 04
26217-01
11550- 05
04466- 16

May 28, 2025

Vet er an

Vent ur e
Ruby
Rhunba
Starlight
Koko
June
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Bandi t
Li am

Mol |y
Jasper
Teddy
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Judge:

Deaki n
Dood

Nel son
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SCT: 60 secs All

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID
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1134
1161
1174
1123
1138
1508
2167
2107
1549
1140
1147
2112
1143
1160
2139
1129
1142
1111
1541
2188
2132
2149
1506
1562
2110
1153
2165
1101
1118
1136
2109
1511
1124
2176
1133
1113
1172
1524
1173
1156
2120
1121
2103
1151
1127
1169
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17363-03
28106-02
35670-01
11550- 06
18274- 04
03496- 06
24246-02
02646- 07
29812-03
19486- 02
23722-03
04813-06
19821-08
26536- 04
14440-08
12858- 06
19640- 04
05051-11
24484-03
32623-02
11460- 04
18262-02
03122-11
35575-01
04385-03
24889-02
22504-02
01537-08
08447-06
17640- 04
04046-03
06429- 06
11626- 03
27870-02
16752-03
05267- 05
34435-02
13381-05
34787-01
25544-02
05812-05
10436- 05
01481-07
24136-02
12679- 06
33116-01
04466- 17
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Regul ar

16 i nch Judge:

Call Nane Handl er

Tri xi

Zi ng
Skyl ar

I ce
Aur or a
Hyzer
Archi e
Jaxson
Maestro
Brea

Whi pety. ..

Dori Bl ue
Kevi n
Ri pl ey
Mei Li
Tabi t ha
Ellez
Mac
Jackson
Asl an
Dash

Kl eo

d ever
Ri | ey
Tr ooper
Chl oe
Til da
Bonni e
Ashl ey
M nuet
Neo
Bol t

G dget
Gryphon
Scarl ett
Lacey
Breeze
Denp
Chase
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Bel |l e
Yanpa
Eel i
Troubl e
Andy
Tonka
Ki ki
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Tartaglia

O Hal | oran

Seanans
Roberts
Coglietta
Hut chi ngs
Wi ss
Killam
Hor odyski
Dyson
Mayer
Har t man
Bai occo

W denhouse

Mat hi eson
Haar sma
Paul sen
Deaki n
Ford

Bar net t

d adhi |

Al l croft
Rochedi eu
Bonga

Mendl ewski

But | er
Hurwit z
Stall
Dane
Snyder
Kur dzo
Raf f one
Vigliotti
Ni eder
Dool ey
Kal wa
Kel |y
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Schwart z
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Car son
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SCT: 60 secs All

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID
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2200
2111
2131
2181
2186
1507
1152
2142
1137
2129
1505
1112
2172
1533
2197
2180
1114
1165
2151
2116
1522
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1534
2100
2161
1550
1540
2145
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2194
2137
1530
1168
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34378-01
04813-05
10804- 04
29812-01
31180-01
03496- 05
24364-04
15130-02
18274-03
09817-04
02435-07
05267-04
27697-02
17204-02
33851-01
29079-02
05526- 06
30728-01
19075-02
05051-08
13137-05
16050- 03
01481-06
12679- 05
19821- 05
01184-12
21597-02
30111-01
24366-02
16806- 02
27697-03
33313-01
12996- 02
14891-03
32932-01
03636- 06
13381- 04
27870-01
17805- 04
32756-01
33978-01
16865-02
24247-03
10436- 04
24247-01
17640-03

May 28, 2025

Vet er an

Cal |

Snokey
I ci Blue
Betty
Mowgl i
Nellie
Kirra
Cody

DJ
Cooper
Akira
Rift
Kopper
Denver
Mor se
Phoeni x
Peri dot
Enya
Duke
Tayl or
Chance
Hank
Teagan
Iris
Meg
Henna
W dgit
Ransay
Ai da
Apol l o
Pi ppa
Mor gan
W I | ow
Mai si e
W I | ow
May a
Tanquer ay
Callie
Nor t h
Ci nda
Mat su
Greyson
Sydney
Gunner
Raj ah
Eden
Jazzy

16 i nch Judge:
Name Handl er
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Pear cy
Har t man
Kessl er
Hor odyski
Carr ol

Hut chi ngs
Shaw

Zi esner
Coglietta
Decat o
Hal deman
Kal wa
Mul l'i ns
Johnson
Burris

Di ckson
Thonpson
Buechner
Bl anchard
Deaki n
Morin
Pavill ard
Glliland
Hof acker
Bai occo
Raynond
Conkl in
Sondag
Shaw

Cr aner
Mul l'i ns
Schr oder
Crinm ns
Fl ynn
Wiite
Kel | eher
Kurt zman
Ni eder
Sedl ak
Ceary
Fenel |
Snmith

Mont emar an

Car son

Snyder

Cour se Marsha

Ti me

17.
18.
19.
19.
21.
21.
22.
22.
22.
23.
23.
24,
24,
24,
24,
24,
24,
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26.
26.
27.
27.
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28.
29.
30.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
35.
35.
36.
39.
40.
41.
.09
42.
.62
. 38
.81
47.
Mont emar an Absent

NT

01
49
44
80
17
82
13
73
77
06
80
02
44
50
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84
98
38
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15
24
64
71
91
96
99
00
61
65
70
72
59
98
49
61
36
63
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.02
. 06
.52
.33
. 66

37

.24

00
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27
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59
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.08
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60
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. 68
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51
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.34

Pts

31
28
27
26
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11

SWPi tstop



SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 2157 20550- 04 Reny L. Koras 17. 22 0 11.88 24
T2Q 1162 28847-02 Jessie A. Landsnan 17.62 0 11.61 24
T2Q 1501 01184-14 Sl ash J. Raynond 17. 62 0 11.61 24
4Q 2156 20550- 03 Tek L. Koras 17. 89 0 11.43 23
Q 2158 20550- 05 Zi ppy L. Koras 18. 59 0 11.00 22
Q 2147 16865- 03 Saber K. Smith 18. 61 0 10.99 22
Q 1148 24000- 04 Ruger L. Angulo 19. 64 0 10.41 21
Q 1532 16050- 05 Lyric J. Pavillard 20.89 0 9.79 20
Q 2118 05215-05 Fidil K. Horn 20. 96 0 9.76 20
Q 1145 21341-05 Sahara D. MCall 21. 20 0 9.65 20
Q 1167 32749-01 Tucker S. Mauk 21. 46 0 9.53 20
Q 2152 19075- 03 Qzzy S. Blanchard 23.01 0 8.89 18
Q 1120 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato 24.01 0 8.52 18
Q 2190 32718- 02 Hi ggi ns B. Wi dnman 24. 56 0 8.33 17
Q 2113 04813-07 Aggi Jo B. Hartnman 24. 84 0 8.23 17
Q 2201 34392-01 Frith S. Craig 25. 84 0 7.92 16
Q 2184 31019-01 M ck D. Warner 25. 86 0 7.91 16
Q 1125 12285-04 Sil as K. Wasser 25. 87 0 7.91 16
Q 2191 32940-01 Lily S. Conbs 26. 33 0 7.77 16
Q 1551 30214- 02 Phoeni x K. Arnold 26. 63 0 7.68 16
Q 1139 18274- 05 Beau D. Coglietta 26.86 0 7.62 16
Q 2193 33310-01 Viol et K. Potter 27.58 0 7.42 15
Q 1141 19574-09 Ripl ey C. LaConbe 27.90 0 7.33 15
Q 2123 07282- 03 Festus S. East man 28.81 0 7.10 15
Q 1117 08447-05 i R. Dane 28. 99 0 7.06 15
Q 2187 31688- 02 Toccoa L. Banville 30. 20 0 6.77 14
Q 2135 12557-06 Qui nn C. Guth 32.10 0 6.37 13
Q 2170 24738-02 Dezi P. More 34. 66 0 5.90 12
Q 1130 14270- 09 Rayn B. More 38. 60 0 5.30 11
Q 1560 34633-01 Buffy J. Mercon 39. 60 0 5.17 11
Q 1103 03117-06 Star A. Moceri 42.87 0 4.77 10
Q 2130 09982-04 Qui nn G Moran 45.73 0 4. 47 9
Q 2185 31019- 03 Keeper T. Warner 50. 45 0 4. 05 9
Q 1100 01051-12 Ronan K. I ngraham 56. 35 0 3.63 8
1556 32642-02 M Sprout H. Bean 60. 01 0 3.41 0
2128 08504-09 Airi S. Qinn Absent
2125 07385-08 Patron K. Lews Absent
1512 07134- 07 Royce R Wlters Absent
1536 21373-07 Mae J. Lishia Absent
2159 20751- 03 Jani e J. Nuno Absent
1170 33116- 02 Rowdy L. Wiite Absent
SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1131 V  14644-03 Cane L. HII 17.41 0 11.75 24
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2126
1149
2174
2119
1525
1159
1531
2199
1144
1128
2153
1521
2182
2121
2192
2124
1555
1104
2189
2140
1171
1109
1110
2122
2198
2183
1542
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07813-07
24076-02
27736-01
05301-03
13715-03
26536-02
16050- 04
33851-03
21341-04
12713-03
19640- 03
13137- 04
30179-01
06486- 04
33132-01
07385-06
32642-01
03636-07
32718-01
14833-02
34435-01
04713-04
04713-05
07134-06
33851-02
30640-01
25732-02

Maj or C..

Menphi s
Jethro
Maeve
D xie Blu
Sage

Ai sling
Pol | ux
Her shey
Andy
Kayza
Cof f ee
Lacey
Mlo
Lizzie
Ri kki
Jewel

Dr ake

Ri zzoli
Kody
Logan
Bi scui t
Chitlin
Jaguar
Cast or
Ava
Tucker

24 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Cal
1Q 1546 28364- 02 Xuni
1163 29427- 03 Rayne
SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Cal
1Q 1132 V 16370-02 W/ bur
2Q 1526 V  13715-04 Legos
3Q 1105 V 03636-08 AdlI er
Wednesday, May 28, 2025
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A
D.

24 inch Judge:

S.
B
B

Koebl er
Ri char ds
Thonpson
Wahl

LaFl eur

W denhouse

Pavill ard
Burris
MecCal
Gar fi nkel
Paul sen
Carr
Per ki ns
Deci e

Ki st
Lew s
Bean
Kel | eher
Wi dman
Kr oohs
Kel |y
Gar wacki
Gar wacki
Wl ters
Burris
W man

W ngard

Col eman
Peat t

Nane Handl er

Kl ei n
LaFl eur
Kel | eher

Cour se

Cour se

19. 20 0 10. 65
20.21 0 10.12
21.80 0 9. 38
22. 77 0 8.98
22. 86 0 8.95
23.08 0 8. 86
23. 27 0 8.79
23.52 0 8.70
25.09 0 8.15
25.55 0 8.01
26.78 0 7.64
30. 28 0 6.76
33.49 0 6.11
35.59 0 5.75
37.81 0 5.41
38.78 0 5.27
39.52 0 5.18
45. 12 0 4,53
45. 99 0 4,45
48. 80 0 4,19
49. 93 0 4.10
Absent

Absent

Absent

NT

NT

Absent

Mar sha

Ti ne NQ WMPH
33. 57 0 6. 09
Absent

Mar sha

Ti ne NQ WMPH
19.55 0 10. 46
22.93 0 8.92
23. 39 0 8.74
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18
18
18
18
17
17
16
14
13
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11
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11
10

Pts
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18
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CPE Nationals - SpeedWay
Wednesday, May 28, 2025

SW Pitstop 2
SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1545 v 28360-03 Gus Gus V. Wida Absent

SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1544 27848- 03 Sparkl e E. Wodard 19. 90 0 10.28 31
2Q 2155 20244-04 Andi e V. Best hof f 20. 88 0 9.80 30
3Q 1515 09873-03 Scoot er M Repko 21. 38 0 9.57 29
4Q 2154 20244- 03 Serena V. Besthoff 21. 86 0 9.36 29
Q 2106 02587- 05 Dani S. Jwei d- Webb 22. 25 0 9.19 28
Q 1116 07669- 03 Havi M Reznitsky 22.53 0 9.08 28
Q 1527 13870- 08 Ryder R Henderson 28.24 0 7.24 22
Q 1150 24077-02 Sparrow N. Weitzel 29. 83 0 6.86 21
Q 1520 12926- 06 Peaches J. Haarsma 32. 32 0 6.33 19
Q 1553 32462-01 Sully S. Mller 32.83 0 6.23 19
Q 1166 30886-02 Mra L. Wight 33.52 0 6.10 19
Q 2114 04813-08 Archi B B. Hartman 38.57 0 5.30 16
Q 1500 01051-11 Mjo S. Peck 46. 31 0 4.42 14
2108 02928-06 Hei di C. Mller NT
1537 21373-09 Pinkie J. Lishia Absent
SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts

1Q 1119 V  08459-05 Bella Luna R Ganba 28. 23 0 7.25 22
2Q 1513 V  08459- 04 Sydney R Ganba 28. 69 0 7.13 22
3Q 2179 V  28661-01 Kayl ee L. Larrabee 37.69 0 5.43 17
4Q 2150 V  18951-03 Fl ash K. Hayden 50. 51 0 4.05 13
Q 2162 V  21597-03 Ladybug K. Conklin 52.58 0 3.89 12
Q 1561 V  35530-01 Tink M Bozek 54. 07 0 3.78 12

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1514 09712- 03 Rhunba K. Nel son 19. 05 0 10.74 27
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -7- SWPitstop 2



2Q 1519 12926-05 Sierra J. Haarsm 20. 64 0 9.91 25
3Q 1552 32033-01 Ruby J. Dood 20. 95 0 9.76 25
4Q 1510 05051- 10 Venture S. Deakin 21.54 0 9.50 24
Q 2160 21067-03 Koko A. Austin 21.87 0 9.35 24
Q 2144 16303-03 Starlight K. Phillips 21.91 0 9.34 24
Q 1502 02405-04 Liam K. Myer 22.01 0 9.29 24
Q 2196 33692-01 Lena S. Chittenden 23.10 0 8.85 23
Q 1503 02405-05 Mol ly K. Myer 24. 35 0 8.40 21
Q 2202 34553-02 June J. Vanderslic 25.56 0 8.00 20
Q 1102 02133-04 Bandit L. Medina 26. 87 0 7.61 20
Q 2178 28397-02 Sweet Pea J. Bensen 28. 23 0 7.25 19
Q 1554 32479- 01 Jasper S. Forslund 29. 86 0 6.85 18
Q 2105 02527-14 Rhi za C. Wight-Par 30.87 0 6.63 17
Q 2195 33448-02 Starlett A. Lek 32.32 0 6.33 16
Q 1538 22038-04 Teddy S. Ralls 32.62 0 6.27 16
Q 1523 13137-06 Turbo Pi G Carr 36.54 0 5.60 14
Q 2104 02527- 13 Rheven C. Wight-Par 36.56 0 5.59 14
Q 2127 08442-08 Kato H. Cunni ngham 36. 59 0 5.59 14
Q 1518 12314- 04 Rev H. Bystrek 39.24 0 5.21 14
Q 1548 29702-02 Stanl ey L. Bettinger 40.07 0 5.10 13
Q 2136 12557-08 Magi c C. Guth 40. 33 0 5.07 13
Q 2141 14957- 04 Ti cket H. Carpenter 41.00 0 4,99 13
Q 2133 11584- 04 Joy B. Kaiser 41.93 0 4.88 13
Q 2173 27697-04 Biscuit C. Mullins 50. 67 0 4.04 11
1558 33171-01 Charlie J. Toth 60. 01 0 3.41 0
1157 26178-02 Jol ene T. Brogden 60. 01 0 3.41 0

1175 36399- 01 Kei ko R Hall Absent

1108 04466-18 Indigo ... K Ml nmer Absent

SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts

1Q 2115 V  05051-07 Steeler S. Deakin 24. 22 0 8.45 22
2Q 2164 V  22038-03 Menphis S. Ralls 24. 30 0 8.42 22
3Q 1122 V  11550- 05 Hawk K. Roberts 24. 36 0 8.40 21
4Q 2177 V  28140-01 Rocket M MEl wee 24.62 0 8.31 21
Q 2117 V  05051-09 Twi st L. Deakin 24. 69 0 8.28 21
Q 2134 vV 12557-05 Echo C. Guth 25. 00 0 8.18 21
Q 1158 Vv 26217-01 Lilly A. Haynes 25.61 0 7.99 20
Q 1504 V  02435-04 Taxi A. Hal derman 30.13 0 6.79 17
Q 1547 vV 29702-01 diver L. Bettinger 32.68 0 6.26 16
Q 2101 V  01184-13 Nel son L. Raynond 33.71 0 6.07 16
Q 1529 vV  14270-07 Skye B. More 33.86 0 6.04 16
Q 1535V 19861-02 Rosalie C. Argento 34.55 0 5.92 15
Q 1115 Vv  07052-05 Qunner L. Collins 44. 47 0 4.60 12
Q 2163 V  22018-02 Lacie Jane A. O Neil 47. 13 0 4.34 11
Q 1517 VvV  11550-04 Atom K. Roberts 51. 95 0 3.94 10

1106 V  04466-16 Ariana K. Mal nmer Absent
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SCT: 60 secs All

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

oy oo oNoyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoyoroyoyoroyoyoyoroyoyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoyoroyoyoNe)

1134
1161
1549
1140
2167
2112
1508
1138
1174
1123
1136
2107
1111
1142
1506
1147
1511
1160
1143
2165
2188
1541
1118
2110
2139
1153
1562
2132
2109
2149
1524
1127
1113
1156
1173
1124
2103
2120
1121
1151
1172
2176
1169
1133
1101
1129
1107

Wednesday,

17363-03
28106-02
29812-03
19486-02
24246-02
04813-06
03496- 06
18274- 04
35670-01
11550- 06
17640- 04
02646- 07
05051-11
19640- 04
03122-11
23722-03
06429- 06
26536- 04
19821-08
22504-02
32623-02
24484-03
08447-06
04385-03
14440-08
24889-02
35575-01
11460- 04
04046-03
18262-02
13381-05
12679- 06
05267- 05
25544-02
34787-01
11626- 03
01481-07
05812-05
10436- 05
24136-02
34435-02
27870-02
33116-01
16752-03
01537-08
12858- 06
04466- 17

May 28, 2025

Regul ar

16 i nch Judge:

Cal | Nane

Trixi

Zi ng
Maestro
Br ea
Archi e
Dori Bl ue
Hyzer
Aur or a
Skyl ar

I ce

M nuet
Jaxson
Mac
Ellez
d ever

Whi pety. ..

Bol t

Ri pl ey
Kevi n
Til da
Asl an
Jackson
Ashl ey
Tr ooper
Mei Li
Chl oe
Ri | ey
Dash
Neo

Kl eo
Deno
Andy
Lacey
Ki era
Chase
G dget
Eel i
Bel |l e
Yanpa
Troubl e
Breeze
Gryphon
Tonka
Scarl ett
Bonni e
Tabi t ha
Ki ki

Handl er

R HZr AR AR RON O VRO AREO U AR P DA CHACACRVOr XVOOWEZTZTZES

Tartaglia

O Hal | oran

Hor odyski
Dyson

Wi ss
Har t man
Hut chi ngs
Coglietta
Seanans
Roberts
Snyder
Killam
Deaki n
Paul sen
Rochedi eu
Mayer
Raf f one

W denhouse

Bai occo
Hurwit z
Bar net t
Ford
Dane

Mendl ewski

Mat hi eson
But | er
Bonga

d adhi |
Kur dzo
All croft
Kurt zman
Hof acker
Kal wa
Schwart z
Mensak
Vigliotti
Glliland

Ri chardson

Car son
Lawson
Kel |y

Ni eder
Wiite
Dool ey
Stall
Haar sna
Mal ner

Cour se Marsha

Ti me

16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
19.
19.
20.
21.
21.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
23.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
31.
31.
33.
36.
38.
39.
39.
39.
43.
. 46
52.
53.
60.

Absent

Absent

83
95
07
28
48
52
75
80
17
90
57
60
20
48
96
23
26
32
33
75
66
17
38
43
72
84
45
89
64
72
76
48
71
36
39
93
88

48
87
01

B

eNeolNoNeolNeolNeolNelolNolNolNeololololNolNoNolNeolNolololNolNolNolNeolololNoNoNeolNeololoNolNolNolNolNololNolNo)
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.15
.07
.98
.84
.70
. 67
.52
.49
. 26
.82
.45
.44
.13
.52

31

. 20

19
16
16
99
65
82
47
46

. 38

35
19

.08

46
45
06
61
28
20
19
12
66
50
90

. 80
.41
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Pts

31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
15
14
13
13
13
12
12
10
10



SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 2200 V  34378-01 Snokey D. Pearcy 16. 75 0 12.21 31
2Q 1522 Vv 13137-05 Hank S. Morin 18. 15 0 11.27 29
3Q 2111 V  04813-05 Ici Blue B. Hartman 18. 35 0 11.15 28
4Q 2142 Vv 15130-02 DJ A. Ziesner 19. 15 0 10. 68 27

Q 2186 V  31180-01 Nellie G Carroll 19. 42 0 10.53 27
Q 2181 Vv  29812-01 Mowgli M Horodyski 19.77 0 10.35 26
Q 1505 V  02435-07 Rift A. Hal derman 20. 53 0 9.96 25
Q 2180 V  29079-02 Peri dot J. Dickson 21. 86 0 9.36 24
Q 1507 V  03496-05 Kirra C. Hutchings 22.12 0 9.25 24
Q 2131V 10804-04 Betty C. Kessler 22. 47 0 9.10 23
Q 2129 V  09817-04 Akira J. Decato 22.51 0 9.09 23
Q 2172 VvV 27697-02 Denver C. Mullins 23.55 0 8.69 22
Q 1137 VvV 18274-03 Cooper D. Coglietta 23.96 0 8.54 22
Q 1112 Vv  05267-04 Kopper K. Kal wa 24. 15 0 8.47 22
Q 2197 V  33851-01 Phoeni x L. Burris 24. 24 0 8.44 22
Q 2102 V  01481-06 Iris C. Glliland 25.09 0 8.15 21
Q 2151 vV  19075-02 Tayl or S. Blanchard 25.16 0 8.13 21
Q 1534 vV 19821- 05 Henna J. Baiocco 26.71 0 7.66 20
Q 1540 V  24366-02 Apollo J. Shaw 26. 73 0 7.65 20
Q 1152 VvV 24364-04 Cody J. Shaw 26. 93 0 7.60 19
Q 2143 V  16050-03 Teagan J. Pavillard 27.15 0 7.53 19
Q 1533 V 17204-02 Nbrsel J. Johnson 27. 25 0 7.51 19
Q 1114 Vv  05526-06 Enya K. Thonpson 27. 37 0 7.47 19
Q 2161 V  21597-02 Ransay K. Conklin 27.77 0 7.37 19
Q 2145 vV  16806-02 Pippa M  Craner 28. 17 0 7.26 19
Q 1543 vV 27697-03 Mbdrgan C. Millins 28. 45 0 7.19 18
Q 1165 Vv  30728-01 Duke A. Buechner 28. 77 0 7.11 18
Q 1550 V  30111-01 Aida L. Sondag 29.02 0 7.05 18
Q 2146 V  16865-02 Sydney K. Smith 29. 48 0 6.94 18
Q 1126 V  12679-05 Meg S. Hof acker 31.54 0 6.49 17
Q 2100 V 01184-12 Wdgit L. Raynond 33.41 0 6.12 16
Q 2116 V  05051-08 Chance L. Deakin 34. 97 0 5.85 15
Q 1168 V  32932-01 Maya S. Wite 35.12 0 5.82 15
Q 2137 V. 12996-02 Miisie S. Crinmmns 36. 47 0 5.61 15
Q 1509 V  03636-06 Tanqueray B. Kelleher 36. 67 0 5.58 14
Q 2194V  33313-01 WI Il ow B. Schroder 37.76 0 5.42 14
Q 2169 V 24247- 03 @unner L. Montenaran 37.97 0 5.39 14
Q 1530 V  14891-03 WI I ow B. Flynn 38. 36 0 5.33 14
Q 2148 VvV  17805-04 Cinda S. Sedl ak 39.50 0 5.18 13
Q 2175 VvV  27870-01 North K. Ni eder 40. 33 0 5.07 13
Q 1559 Vv 33978-01 G eyson M Fenel | 41.52 0 4,93 13
Q 1516 V  10436-04 Raj ah S. Carson 43. 23 0 4.73 12
Q 2138 V 13381-04 Callie L. Kurtzman 46. 98 0 4.35 11
Q 1557 Vv 32756-01 Matsu C. Ceary 47.16 0 4.34 11
2168 V  24247-01 Eden L. Montemaran Absent
1135 V. 17640-03 Jazzy L. Snyder NT
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SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge: Course
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er
1Q 2118 05215-05 Fidil K. Horn
2Q 2147 16865- 03 Saber K. Smith
3Q 2157 20550- 04 Reny L. Koras
4Q 1162 28847-02 Jessie A. Landsnan
Q 2156 20550- 03 Tek L. Koras
Q 1501 01184- 14 Sl ash J. Raynond
Q 2158 20550- 05 Zi ppy L. Koras
Q 1148 24000- 04 Ruger L. Angulo
Q 2193 33310-01 Viol et K. Potter
Q 1551 30214- 02 Phoeni x K. Arnold
Q 1167 32749-01 Tucker S. Mauk
Q 2152 19075- 03 Qzzy S. Blanchard
Q 2184 31019-01 M ck D. Warner
Q 1125 12285-04 Sil as K. Wasser
Q 1145 21341- 05 Sahara D. MCal
Q 1532 16050- 05 Lyric J. Pavillard
Q 1141 19574- 09 Ripl ey C. LaCombe
Q 1117 08447-05 i R. Dane
Q 2190 32718- 02 Hi ggi ns B. Wi dnman
Q 2201 34392-01 Frith S. Craig
Q 1560 34633-01 Buffy J. Mercon
Q 2113 04813-07 Aggi Jo B. Hartnman
Q 2123 07282- 03 Festus S. East man
Q 1120 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato
Q 1139 18274- 05 Beau D. Coglietta
Q 2130 09982- 04 Qui nn G Moran
Q 1100 01051- 12 Roman K. 1 ngraham
Q 2135 12557-06 Qui nn C. Guth
Q 1130 14270- 09 Rayn B. Mbore
Q 2191 32940-01 Lily S. Conbs
Q 2185 31019- 03 Keeper T. Warner
Q 2170 24738-02 Dezi P. More
1556 32642-02 M Sprout H. Bean
2128 08504-09 Airi S. Qinn
2125 07385-08 Patron K. Lews
1512 07134- 07 Royce R Wlters
1536 21373-07 Mae J. Lishia
2159 20751- 03 Jani e J. Nuno
1103 03117-06 Star A. Moceri
1170 33116-02 Rowdy L. Wiite
2187 31688- 02 Toccoa L. Banville
SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 20 inch Judge: Course
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er
1Q 1131 V  14644-03 Cane L. HII
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -11-

Mar sha

Ti me NQ MPH Pts
16. 10 0 12.70 26
17.00 0 12.03 25
17. 03 0 12.01 25
17. 29 0 11.83 24
17.57 0 11.64 24
18. 08 0 11.31 23
18. 79 0 10.89 22
19. 23 0 10.64 22
19. 59 0 10.44 21
19. 62 0 10.43 21
19.91 0 10.27 21
20.01 0 10.22 21
21.53 0 9.50 19
21.93 0 9.33 19
22.33 0 9.16 19
22.73 0 9.00 18
23. 07 0 8.87 18
23.10 0 8.85 18
23.23 0 8.81 18
23.56 0 8.68 18
23. 82 0 8.59 18
23. 96 0 8.54 18
26. 06 0 7.85 16
30. 16 0 6.78 14
31.64 0 6.46 13
35. 69 0 5.73 12
35.78 0 5.72 12
36. 16 0 5.66 12
37.19 0 5.50 11
39. 88 0 5.13 11
40. 24 0 5.08 11
40. 59 0 5.04 11
60. 01 0 3.41 0
Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

NT

Absent

NT

Mar sha

Ti me NQ MPH Pts
17.50 0 11.69 24
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2Q 2126 V  07813-07 Major C. .. A Koebler 20. 07 0 0.19 21
3Q 1159 V  26536-02 Sage T. Wdenhouse 20. 47 0 9.99 20
4Q 1144 V  21341-04 Hershey D. MCall 20. 55 0 9.95 20
Q 1149 v 24076-02 Menphis M Richards 21.16 0 9.67 20
Q 2153 V  19640-03 Kayza K. Paul sen 21. 38 0 9.57 20
Q 2119 V  05301-03 Mneve J. Wahl 21.72 0 9.42 19
Q 2174 Vv  27736-01 Jethro R Thonpson 21.99 0 9.30 19
Q 1531 V  16050-04 Aisling J. Pavillard 22.37 0 9.14 19
Q 2198 V 33851- 02 Castor L. Burris 24.72 0 8.27 17
Q 1525 VvV 13715-03 Dixie Blu B. LaFleur 25.18 0 8.12 17
Q 1521 vV 13137-04 Coffee G Carr 26. 50 0 7.72 16
Q 1128 VvV 12713-03 Andy L. Garfinkel 27.73 0 7.38 15
Q 2121 VvV 06486-04 MIlo R Decie 28. 40 0 7.20 15
Q 2199 V  33851-03 Poll ux L. Burris 34.11 0 6.00 12
Q 2182 V  30179-01 Lacey J. Perkins 35. 82 0 5,71 12
Q 2124 VvV  07385-06 Ri kKki K. Lew s 35.95 0 5.69 12
Q 2140 V  14833-02 Kody W Kroohs 37.04 0 5.52 12
Q 2192 vV 33132-01 Lizzie C. Kist 39. 32 0 5.20 11
Q 2189 V  32718-01 R zzoli B. Wi dman 39.50 0 5.18 11
Q 1555 V  32642-01 Jewel H. Bean 40. 60 0 5.04 11
Q 1104 Vv 03636-07 Drake B. Kell eher 43. 18 0 4.74 10
Q 1171 Vv 34435-01 Logan D. Kelly 52.94 0 3. 86 8
1109 V  04713-04 Biscuit L. Garwacki Absent
1110 V  04713-05 Chitlin P. Garwacki Absent
2122 V  07134-06 Jaguar R Wlters Absent
2183 V  30640-01 Ava J. Wman NT
1542 v 25732-02 Tucker M W ngard Absent

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 24 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1546 28364- 02 Xuni A. Col eman 29. 14 0 7.02 15
1163 29427- 03 Rayne D. Peatt Absent

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts

1Q 1132 V. 16370-02 W bur S. Klein 19. 27 0 10.61 22

2Q 1105 V  03636-08 Adl er B. Kell eher 20. 44 0 10.01 21

3Q 1526 V  13715-04 Legos B. LaFl eur 33. 23 0 6.16 13
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -12- SWPitstop 2



CPE Nationals - SpeedWay
Wednesday, May 28, 2025

SW Slingshot
SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 1545 V  28360-03 Cus Cus V. Weida 59. 45 0 3. 44 11 1

SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 1116 07669- 03 Havi M Reznitsky 17.87 0 11.45 104 3
2Q 1544 27848- 03 Sparkl e E. Wodard 18. 46 0 11.08 100 3
3Q 2155 20244-04 Andi e V. Best hof f 20. 92 0 9.78 45 1.5
4Q 2154 20244- 03 Serena V. Besthoff 22.33 0 9.16 42 1.5

Q 1515 09873- 03 Scoot er M Repko 25.98 0 7.87 36 1.5
Q 1527 13870- 08 Ryder R Henderson 28.38 0 7.21 33 1.5
Q 2106 02587- 05 Dani S. Jwei d-Webb 27.91 0 7.33 22 1
Q 1150 24077-02 Sparrow N. Weitzel 30. 66 0 6. 67 21 1
Q 1553 32462-01 Sully S. Mller 32.61 0 6. 27 19 1
Q 1166 30886-02 Mra L. Wight 34. 38 0 5.95 18 1
Q 1500 01051-11 Mjo S. Peck 34.68 0 5.90 18 1
Q 1520 12926- 06 Peaches J. Haarsma 35. 80 0 571 18 1
Q 2108 02928-06 Hei di C. Mller 59. 66 0 3.43 16 1.5
Q 2114 04813-08 Archi B B. Hartman 53.73 0 3.81 12 1
1537 21373-09 Pinkie J. Lishia Absent

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 1513 V  08459- 04 Sydney R Ganba 24.90 0 8.21 25 1
2Q 1119 V  08459-05 Bella Luna R Ganba 33.40 0 6.12 19 1
3Q 2179 V  28661-01 Kayl ee L. Larrabee 34.93 0 5. 86 18 1
4Q 2162 V  21597-03 Ladybug K. Conklin 53.11 0 3.85 18 1.5

Q 2150 V  18951-03 Fl ash K. Hayden 55. 80 0 3. 67 17 1.5
Q 1561 V  35530-01 Tink M Bozek 43. 47 0 4.71 15 1

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 1514 09712- 03 Rhumba K. Nel son 17. 57 0 11.64 44 1.5
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2Q 2160 21067-03 Koko A. Austin 20. 50 0 9.98 38 1.5
3Q 1552 32033-01 Ruby A. Dood 22.49 0 9.09 35 1.5
4Q 2144 16303-03 Starlight K. Phillips 24. 30 0 8.42 32 1.5
Q 1519 12926-05 Sierra J. Haarsm 24.59 0 8. 32 32 1.5
Q 2196 33692-01 Lena S. Chittenden 25.50 0 8.02 31 1.5
Q 1510 05051- 10 Venture S. Deakin 25. 84 0 7.92 30 1.5
Q 1102 02133-04 Bandit L. Medina 26. 33 0 7.77 30 1.5
Q 1554 32479- 01 Jasper S. Forslund 28. 32 0 7.22 28 1.5
Q 2178 28397-02 Sweet Pea J. Bensen 28.52 0 7.17 27 1.5
Q 2136 12557-08 Magi c C. Guth 30. 47 0 6.71 26 1.5
Q 2141 14957- 04 Ti cket H. Carpenter 34.09 0 6. 00 23 1.5
Q 1502 02405-04 Liam K. Myer 37.41 0 5.47 21 1.5
Q 1503 02405-05 Mol ly K. Myer 26. 73 0 7.65 20 1
Q 2202 34553-02 June J. Vanderslic 28.97 0 7.06 18 1
Q 2173 27697-04 Biscuit C. Mullins 29. 85 0 6. 85 18 1
Q 2195 33448-02 Starlett A. Lek 42. 65 0 4. 80 18 1.5
Q 1523 13137-06 Turbo Pi G Carr 34.96 0 5.85 15 1
Q 1538 22038-04 Teddy S. Ralls 37.80 0 5.41 14 1
Q 2127 08442-08 Kato H. Cunni ngham 38. 84 0 5.27 14 1
Q 1548 29702-02 Stanl ey L. Bettinger 39.50 0 5.18 13 1
Q 2105 02527-14 Rhi za C. Wight-Par 42.63 0 4. 80 12 1
Q 2133 11584- 04 Joy B. Kaiser 50. 09 0 4.08 11 1
Q 2104 02527- 13 Rheven C. Wight-Par 53.10 0 3.85 10 1
1558 33171-01 Charlie J. Toth NT
1157 26178-02 Jol ene T. Brogden NT
1518 12314- 04 Rev H. Bystrek NT
1175 36399- 01 Kei ko R Hall Absent
1108 04466-18 Indigo ... K Ml nmer Absent
SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 2115 V  05051-07 Steeler S. Deakin 19. 86 0 10. 30 78 3
2Q 2117 VvV  05051-09 Twi st L. Deakin 23.43 0 8.73 33 1.5
3Q 1158 V  26217-01 Lilly A. Haynes 23.58 0 8. 67 33 1.5
4Q 1504 V  02435-04 Taxi A. Hal derman 27.70 0 7.38 28 1.5
Q 1547 Vv 29702-01 diver L. Bettinger 28.35 0 7.21 28 1.5
Q 2101 V  01184-13 Nel son L. Raynond 35.02 0 5.84 22 1.5
Q 2164 V  22038-03 Menphis S. Ralls 24. 66 0 8. 29 21 1
Q 2177 V  28140-01 Rocket M MEl wee 27.97 0 7.31 19 1
Q 2134 vV 12557-05 Echo C. Guth 36. 67 0 5.58 14 1
Q 1535 V 19861-02 Rosalie C. Argento 36. 67 0 5.58 14 1
Q 1115 vV 07052-05 CGunner L. Collins 37.72 0 5.42 14 1
Q 1529 V  14270-07 Skye B. More 44. 42 0 4. 60 12 1
Q 1122 Vv  11550-05 Hawk K. Roberts 47. 34 0 4.32 11 1
Q 1517 Vv  11550-04 Atom K. Roberts 53.33 0 3.84 10 1
2163 V  22018-02 Lacie Jane A. O Neil NT
1106 V  04466-16 Ariana K. Mal nmer Absent
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -14- SW Sl i ngshot



SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 1140 19486- 02 Brea M Dyson 15. 05 0 13.59 102 3
2Q0 1161 28106- 02 Zing M O Halloran 16. 62 0 12. 31 93 3
3Q 2167 24246-02 Archie J. Weiss 17.72 0 11.54 87 3
4Q 1138 18274- 04 Aurora D. Coglietta 18.17 0 11. 26 85 3
Q 1123 11550- 06 Ice K. Roberts 18. 35 0 11. 15 84 3
Q 1506 03122-11 C ever J. Rochedieu 20.86 0 9.81 74 3
Q 1118 08447-06 Ashl ey R. Dane 22.53 0 9.08 69 3
Q 1147 23722-03 Wi pety... T. Mayer 23.35 0 8.76 66 3
Q 1134 17363-03 Tri xi W Tartaglia 23.88 0 8. 57 65 3
Q 1111 05051-11 Mac S. Deakin 27.18 0 7.53 57 3
Q 1143 19821- 08 Kevin J. Baiocco 19. 36 0 10. 57 40 1.5
Q 1142 19640-04 Ell ez K. Paul sen 21. 69 0 9.43 36 1.5
Q 2107 02646-07 Jaxson C. Killam 22.01 0 9.29 35 1.5
Q 2165 22504-02 Til da L. Hurwitz 22.92 0 8.92 34 1.5
Q 1508 03496-06 Hyzer C. Hutchings 24.62 0 8.31 32 1.5
Q 1129 12858- 06 Tabitha J. Haarsm 26. 14 0 7.82 30 1.5
Q 2132 11460- 04 Dash D. dadhill 26. 92 0 7.60 29 1.5
Q 1101 01537-08 Bonni e T. Stall 27.01 0 7.57 29 1.5
Q 2109 04046- 03 Neo M Kurdzo 31.68 0 6. 46 25 1.5
Q 1511 06429-06 Bol t J. Raffone 32.68 0 6. 26 24 1.5
Q 1541 24484- 03 Jackson K. Ford 34. 27 0 5.97 23 1.5
Q 2103 01481-07 Eeli C. Glliland 37.90 0 5.40 21 1.5
Q 1549 29812-03 Maestro M Hor odyski 26. 38 0 7.75 20 1
Q 2112 04813-06 Dori Blue B. Hartman 27.87 0 7.34 19 1
Q 2188 32623-02 Asl an L. Barnett 28. 41 0 7.20 18 1
Q 1174 35670- 01 Skyl ar S. Seamans 31.52 0 6. 49 17 1
Q 2149 18262-02 Kl eo K. Allcroft 32.08 0 6. 38 16 1
Q 2176 27870-02 Gryphon K. Ni eder 33.32 0 6. 14 16 1
Q 1156 25544-02 Kiera S. Schwartz 34.00 0 6. 02 16 1
Q 2139 14440- 08 Mei Li K. Mat hi eson 35.04 0 5.84 15 1
Q 1136 17640- 04 M nuet L. Snyder 36.72 0 5.57 14 1
Q 2110 04385- 03 Trooper A. Mendl ewski 37.04 0 5.52 14 1
Q 1127 12679- 06 Andy C. Hof acker 37.71 0 5.42 14 1
Q 1562 35575-01 Ril ey P. Bonga 39.23 0 5.21 14 1
Q 1173 34787-01 Chase C. Mensak 40. 43 0 5. 06 13 1
Q 1153 24889- 02 Chl oe K. Butler 40.72 0 5.02 13 1
Q 1160 26536- 04 Ri pl ey T. Wdenhouse 42. 62 0 4. 80 12 1
Q 2120 05812-05 Bell e K. Richardson 42. 88 0 4. 77 12 1
Q 1524 13381- 05 Deno L. Kurtzman 47. 31 0 4.32 11 1
Q 1121 10436- 05 Yanpa K. Carson 50. 35 0 4. 06 11 1
Q 1133 16752-03 Scarl ett N. Dool ey 55. 66 0 3. 67 10 1
Q 1169 33116-01 Tonka L. Wiite 58. 52 0 3.50 9 1
1113 05267- 05 Lacey K. Kal wa NT
1172 34435- 02 Breeze D. Kelly NT
1124 11626- 03 G dget S. Vigliotti NT
1151 24136-02 Troubl e R Lawson Absent
1107 04466- 17 Ki ki K. Mal nmer Absent
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -15- SW Sl i ngshot



SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 2111 vV  04813-05 Ici Blue B. Hartnman 15. 86 0 12.90 97 3
2Q 2200 V  34378-01 Snokey D. Pearcy 16. 63 0 12. 30 93 3
3Q 1137 V  18274-03 Cooper D. Coglietta 26.42 0 7.74 59 3
4Q 2142 vV 15130-02 DJ A. Zi esner 32. 80 0 6.24 47 3

Q 2137 V  12996-02 Miisie S. Crinmns 33. 89 0 6.04 46 3
Q 2172 VvV  27697-02 Denver C. Mullins 20. 69 0 9. 89 38 1.5
Q 1112 Vv  05267-04 Kopper K. Kal wa 21.31 0 9. 60 36 1.5
Q 2143 V  16050-03 Teagan J. Pavillard 21.70 0 9. 43 36 1.5
Q 1516 V  10436-04 Raj ah S. Carson 42. 89 0 4. 77 36 3
Q 2186 V  31180-01 Nellie G Carroll 22. 28 0 9.18 35 1.5
Q 2180 V  29079-02 Peridot J. Dickson 23. 24 0 8. 80 33 1.5
Q 1507 V  03496-05 Kirra C. Hutchings 23.35 0 8.76 33 1.5
Q 1126 V  12679-05 Meg S. Hof acker 24.11 0 8. 48 32 1.5
Q 2197 V  33851-01 Phoeni x L. Burris 25. 88 0 7.90 30 1.5
Q 2151 vV  19075-02 Tayl or S. Blanchard 27.59 0 7.41 28 1.5
Q 2102 V 01481-06 Iris C. Glliland 27.61 0 7.41 28 1.5
Q 2145 vV  16806-02 Pippa M Craner 28. 02 0 7.30 28 1.5
Q 2146 V  16865-02 Sydney K. Smith 28.76 0 7.11 27 1.5
Q 1165 Vv 30728-01 Duke A. Buechner 28. 77 0 7.11 27 1.5
Q 1534 vV 19821- 05 Henna J. Baiocco 29. 25 0 6. 99 27 1.5
Q 1543 vV 27697-03 Mbdrgan C. Mullins 31.71 0 6. 45 25 1.5
Q 1114 Vv  05526-06 Enya K. Thonpson 34.95 0 5.85 22 1.5
Q 1540 V  24366-02 Apollo J. Shaw 35. 30 0 5.79 22 1.5
Q 1533 V 17204-02 Nbrsel J. Johnson 24. 45 0 8.37 21 1
Q 2100 V 01184-12 Wdgit L. Raynond 37.98 0 5.39 21 1.5
Q 1505 V  02435-07 Rift A. Hal deman 26. 26 0 7.79 20 1
Q 2116 V  05051-08 Chance L. Deakin 26. 76 0 7.64 20 1
Q 2148 vV  17805-04 Cinda S. Sedl ak 38. 85 0 5.26 20 1.5
Q 1530 V. 14891-03 WI Il ow B. Flynn 40. 33 0 5. 07 20 1.5
Q 2131 V 10804-04 Betty C. Kessler 28. 08 0 7.28 19 1
Q 2169 V 24247- 03 @unner L. Montenmaran 42. 29 0 4. 84 19 1.5
Q 2181 VvV  29812-01 Mowgli M Hor odyski 28.96 0 7.06 18 1
Q 1152 vV 24364-04 Cody J. Shaw 29. 92 0 6. 84 18 1
Q 1509 V  03636-06 Tanqueray B. Kelleher 31.01 0 6. 60 17 1
Q 1550 vV 30111-01 Aida L. Sondag 31.31 0 6.53 17 1
Q 1522 v 13137-05 Hank S. Mrin 32.59 0 6. 28 16 1
Q 1168 V  32932-01 Maya S. Wite 33. 80 0 6. 05 16 1
Q 1559 vV 33978-01 G eyson M Fenel | 37.18 0 5.50 14 1
Q 2194 Vv  33313-01 WI Il ow B. Schroder 42. 46 0 4.82 13 1
Q 2161 V  21597-02 Ransay K. Conklin 44. 34 0 4.61 12 1
Q 1557 v 32756-01 WMatsu C. deary 44. 35 0 4.61 12 1
Q 2175V  27870-01 North K. N eder 51. 45 0 3.98 10 1
Q 2138V 13381-04 Callie L. Kurtzman 54. 61 0 3.75 10 1
1135 V. 17640-03 Jazzy L. Snyder NT
2168 V  24247-01 Eden L. Montemaran Absent
2129 V. 09817-04 Akira J. Decato Absent
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SCT: 60 secs All

Place Armband CPE ID Cal
1Q 2118 05215-05 Fi di
2Q 2147 16865- 03 Saber
3Q 1501 01184- 14 Sl ash
4Q 1167 32749- 01 Tucker
Q 1117 08447-05 o
Q 2113 04813-07 Aggi Jo
Q 2190 32718- 02 Hi ggi ns
Q 2157 20550- 04 Reny
Q 2156 20550- 03 Tek
Q 2159 20751-03 Jani e
Q 2193 33310-01 Viol et
Q 1120 09817- 05 Aspen
Q 1125 12285-04 Sil as
Q 2135 12557-06 Qui nn
Q 1145 21341- 05 Sahara
Q 1103 03117-06 Star
Q 2158 20550- 05 Zi ppy
Q 1162 28847-02 Jessie
Q 1560 34633-01 Buffy
Q 2184 31019-01 M ck
Q 2152 19075- 03 Qzzy
Q 2201 34392-01 Frith
Q 2123 07282- 03 Festus
Q 1141 19574- 09 Ripl ey
Q 1100 01051-12 Roman
Q 1532 16050- 05 Lyric
Q 2187 31688-02 Toccoa
Q 1551 30214- 02 Phoeni x
Q 2130 09982- 04 Qui nn
Q 2185 31019- 03 Keeper
Q 1130 14270- 09 Rayn
Q 2170 24738- 02 Dezi
Q 1556 32642-02 M Sprout
Q 1170 33116- 02 Rowdy
1148 24000- 04 Ruger
1139 18274- 05 Beau
2191 32940-01 Lily
2125 07385-08 Patron
2128 08504-09 Airi
1536 21373-07 Mae
1512 07134- 07 Royce
SCT: 60 secs All Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Cal
1Q 2126 vV 07813-07 Major C..
Wednesday, May 28, 2025

Regul ar

20 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

ADECOAXANVOMPCFTOUOAOADSAO0O0VOOVODS>r>200ARXAC ARSI IONS XA

20 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

A

Hor n
Snmith
Raynond
Mauk
Dane
Har t man
Wi dman
Kor as
Kor as
Nuno
Pot t er
Decat o
Wasser
CGuth
MecCal
Mocer i
Kor as
Landsnan
Mer con
\Wr ner

Bl anchard
Craig
East man
LaConbe
I ngr aham
Pavill ard
Banville
Arnol d
Mor an
\Wr ner
Moor e
Moor e
Bean
Wiite
Angul o
Coglietta
Conbs
Lew s
Qui nn

Li shia
Wl ters

Koebl er

-17-

Cour se

Cour se

Mar sha
Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
14. 83 0 13.79 83 3
14. 93 0 13.70 83 3
17. 15 0 11. 93 72 3
18. 28 0 11.19 68 3
23.29 0 8.78 53 3
27.02 0 7.57 46 3
27.12 0 7.54 46 3
15. 68 0 13.04 40 1.5
16. 35 0 12.51 38 1.5
46. 43 0 4. 41 27 3
23.90 0 8. 56 26 1.5
25.29 0 8. 09 25 1.5
25. 87 0 7.91 24 1.5
27. 87 0 7.34 23 1.5
29. 38 0 6. 96 21 1.5
22.06 0 9. 27 19 1
22. 36 0 9.15 19 1
23.05 0 8. 87 18 1
26.52 0 7.71 16 1
27. 63 0 7.40 15 1
29.53 0 6. 93 14 1
32.93 0 6.21 13 1
33.43 0 6.12 13 1
33. 57 0 6. 09 13 1
34.78 0 5.88 12 1
37.38 0 5. 47 11 1
38.15 0 5. 36 11 1
39.19 0 5.22 11 1
41. 34 0 4,95 10 1
43. 33 0 4,72 10 1
44.50 0 4. 60 10 1
49. 31 0 4,15 9 1
56. 00 0 3.65 8 1
58. 52 0 3.50 7 1
NT
NT
NT
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Mar sha
Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
16. 68 0 12. 26 74 3
SW Sl i ngshot



2Q 1159
3Q 2119
4Q 1128
1131
1521
2174
1149
2153
1531
1144
1104
2192
2183
2121
1171
2124
1525
2189
2199
2182
1555
1110
2140
2198
1109
2122
1542

oy oyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoyoyoyoyoroyoye

SCT: 60 secs All

26536- 02
05301-03
12713-03
14644-03
13137- 04
27736-01
24076-02
19640- 03
16050- 04
21341-04
03636- 07
33132-01
30640-01
06486- 04
34435-01
07385-06
13715-03
32718-01
33851-03
30179-01
32642-01
04713-05
14833-02
33851-02
04713-04
07134-06
25732-02

<K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <LK <LK LKL LK LK <LK KKK LK KLKKLKKLK KL

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 1163
2Q 1546

SCT: 60 secs All
Pl ace Arnband

1Q 1132
2Q 1105
3Q 1526

Wednesday,

29427-03
28364-02

CPE ID
vV  16370-02

V  03636-08
vV  13715-04

May 28, 2025

Regul ar

Vet er an

Sage
Maeve
Andy
Cane
Cof f ee
Jethro
Menphi s
Kayza
Ai sling
Her shey
Dr ake
Lizzie
Ava
Mlo
Logan
Ri kki

D xie Blu
Ri zzoli
Pol | ux
Lacey
Jewel
Chitlin
Kody
Cast or
Bi scui t
Jaguar
Tucker

24 inch Judge: Course Marsha

Cal | Nane

Rayne
Xuni

Cal | Nane

W | bur
Adl er
Legos

T. Wdenhouse 24.78
J. \Wahl 26. 20
L. Garfinkel 36.37
L. HII 19. 82
G Carr 25.94
R Thonpson 27.09
M Ri chards 27.53
K. Paul sen 22. 41
J. Pavillard 27.04
D. McCall 31.17
B. Kell eher 45. 02
C. Kist 33.52
J. Wnman 49. 25
R Decie 34.19
D. Kelly 34. 48
K. Lew s 35. 52
B. LaFl eur 36. 93
B. Wei dman 39. 38
L. Burris 41. 49
J. Perkins 43. 65
H. Bean 46.78
P. Garwacki 47. 03
W Kroohs 51.22
L. Burris NT

L. Garwacki Absent
R Wlters Absent
M W ngard Absent

Handl er Ti me

D. Peatt 29.
A. Col eman 38.

48
96

24 inch Judge: Course Marsha

Handl er Ti me

S. Klein 18. 91
B. Kel |l eher 24. 90
B. LaFl eur 33. 11

-18-

e eolNoNeolNeolNeololNolNoNolNololololoNolNolNololololNolNe]

.93 12

WhPprrhOOOONREDRERDNONNNOOGON®

.25 50
81 47
62 34
32 31 5
89 24 5
55 23 5
43 23 5
13 19
56 16
56 14
54 14 5
.10 13
15 13 5

98 12

76 12
54 12
19 11
93 10
69 10
37
35
99

PRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPPRPPRPRPRPRPRPREPRPEPE®WO®

0 © ©

NQ MPH  Pts Milt

o

.94 14 1
. 25 11 1

NQ MPH  Pts Milt

0

0

10. 82 65 3
8.
6.

21 50 3
18 13 1
SW Sl i ngshot



CPE Nationals - SpeedWay
Wednesday, May 28, 2025

SW Slingshot 2
SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1545 v 28360-03 Gus Gus V. Wida Absent
SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 1116 07669- 03 Havi M Reznitsky 17.24 0 11.86 107 3
2Q 1544 27848- 03 Sparkl e E. Wodard 18. 31 0 11.17 101 3
3Q 2106 02587- 05 Dani S. Jwei d-Webb 21.01 0 9.74 88 3
4Q 1515 09873- 03 Scoot er M Repko 22.76 0 8.99 81 3
Q 2155 20244-04 Andi e V. Best hof f 18. 90 0 10.82 49 1.5
Q 2154 20244- 03 Serena V. Besthoff 19. 46 0 10.51 48 1.5
Q 1553 32462-01 Sully S. Mller 26. 29 0 7.78 24 1
Q 1166 30886-02 Mra L. Wight 32.66 0 6. 26 19 1
Q 1500 01051-11 Mjo S. Peck 34.08 0 6. 00 18 1
Q 1150 24077-02 Sparrow N. Weitzel 34. 86 0 5.87 18 1
Q 1520 12926- 06 Peaches J. Haarsma 35. 29 0 5.80 18 1
Q 1527 13870- 08 Ryder R Henderson 38.14 0 5. 36 17 1
Q 2108 02928-06 Hei di C. Mller 42.14 0 4.85 15 1
Q 2114 04813-08 Archi B B. Hartman 56. 25 0 3. 64 11 1
1537 21373-09 Pinkie J. Lishia Absent
SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 1119 V  08459-05 Bella Luna R Ganba 27.19 0 7.52 34 1.5
2Q 2150 V  18951-03 Fl ash K. Hayden 45. 53 0 4. 49 21 1.5
3Q 1513 V  08459-04 Sydney R Ganba 35.15 0 5.82 18 1
4Q 2179 V  28661-01 Kayl ee L. Larrabee 54. 99 0 3.72 17 1.5
Q 1561 V  35530-01 Tink M Bozek 45.12 0 4.53 14 1
Q 2162 V  21597-03 Ladybug K. Conklin 47.14 0 4.34 14 1
SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 1552 32033-01 Ruby A. Dood 19. 19 0 10. 66 80 3
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2Q 1514 09712- 03 Rhumba K. Nel son 16. 37 0 12.50 47 1.5
3Q 1510 05051- 10 Venture S. Deakin 19. 22 0 10. 64 40 1.5
4Q 1519 12926-05 Sierra J. Haarsma 21.41 0 9.55 36 1.5
Q 1102 02133-04 Bandit L. Medina 23. 46 0 8.72 33 1.5
Q 2196 33692-01 Lena S. Chittenden 24.13 0 8. 48 32 1.5
Q 2160 21067-03 Koko A. Austin 25. 39 0 8. 06 31 1.5
Q 2144 16303-03 Starlight K. Phillips 25. 88 0 7.90 30 1.5
Q 1554 32479- 01 Jasper S. Forslund 27.00 0 7.58 29 1.5
Q 2195 33448-02 Starlett A. Lek 35.17 0 5.82 22 1.5
Q 1502 02405-04 Liam K. Myer 35.57 0 5.75 22 1.5
Q 2136 12557-08 Magi c C. Guth 35.65 0 5.74 22 1.5
Q 2202 34553-02 June J. Vanderslic 25.24 0 8.10 21 1
Q 2173 27697-04 Biscuit C. Mullins 29. 44 0 6. 95 18 1
Q 1548 29702-02 Stanl ey L. Bettinger 31.04 0 6. 59 17 1
Q 1503 02405-05 Mol ly K. Myer 31.92 0 6.41 17 1
Q 2178 28397-02 Sweet Pea J. Bensen 36. 25 0 5.64 15 1
Q 1523 13137-06 Turbo Pi G Carr 39.24 0 5.21 14 1
Q 2105 02527-14 Rhi za C. Wight-Par 40.85 0 5.01 13 1
Q 2141 14957- 04 Ti cket H. Carpenter 41.50 0 4,93 13 1
Q 2127 08442-08 Kato H. Cunni ngham 41. 86 0 4,89 13 1
Q 2104 02527- 13 Rheven C. Wight-Par 44.35 0 4.61 12 1
Q 2133 11584- 04 Joy B. Kaiser 48. 48 0 4.22 11 1
1558 33171-01 Charlie J. Toth NT
1538 22038-04 Teddy S. Ralls NT
1157 26178-02 Jol ene T. Brogden NT
1518 12314- 04 Rev H. Bystrek NT
1175 36399- 01 Kei ko R Hall Absent
1108 04466-18 Indigo ... K Ml nmer Absent
SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 2115 V  05051-07 Steeler S. Deakin 19. 97 0 10.24 77 3
2Q 1547 Vv 29702-01 A ver L. Bettinger 22.51 0 9. 09 69 3
3Q 2117 V  05051-09 Tw st L. Deakin 19. 54 0 10.47 40 1.5
4Q 1504 V  02435-04 Taxi A. Hal derman 25. 28 0 8. 09 31 1.5
Q 2164 V  22038-03 Menphis S. Ralls 25.44 0 8.04 31 1.5
Q 1122 Vv  11550-05 Hawk K. Roberts 30.05 0 6. 81 26 1.5
Q 1158 Vv 26217-01 Lilly A. Haynes 28.53 0 7.17 18 1
Q 2177 V  28140-01 Rocket M MEl wee 31.50 0 6. 49 17 1
Q 1535 V 19861-02 Rosalie C. Argento 32.31 0 6. 33 16 1
Q 2101 V  01184-13 Nel son L. Raynond 41. 85 0 4.89 13 1
Q 1529 vV  14270-07 Skye B. More 42. 34 0 4.83 13 1
Q 2163 V  22018-02 Lacie Jane A. O Neil 43. 32 0 4.72 12 1
Q 1115 Vv  07052-05 Qunner L. Collins 48. 72 0 4. 20 11 1
2134 V  12557-05 Echo C. Guth NT
1517 V 11550-04 Atom K. Roberts NT
1106 V  04466-16 Ariana K. Mal nmer Absent

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 - 20- SW Sl i ngshot 2



SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 2167 24246-02 Archie J. Weiss 14. 67 0 13.94 105 3
2Q 1140 19486- 02 Brea M Dyson 14.70 0 13.91 105 3
3Q 1134 17363-03 Tri xi W Tartaglia 15.44 0 13.25 100 3
4Q 2112 04813-06 Dori Blue B. Hartman 15. 54 0 13. 16 99 3
Q 1147 23722-03 Wi pety... T. Mayer 18. 48 0 11. 07 84 3
Q 1161 28106- 02 Zing M O Halloran 19.15 0 10. 68 81 3
Q 1506 03122-11 C ever J. Rochedieu 20.26 0 10. 10 76 3
Q 1118 08447-06 Ashl ey R. Dane 23.03 0 8. 88 67 3
Q 2165 22504-02 Til da L. Hurwitz 18. 62 0 10.99 42 1.5
Q 2139 14440- 08 Mei Li K. Mathieson 19.74 0 10. 36 39 1.5
Q 2107 02646-07 Jaxson C. Killam 20. 23 0 10. 11 38 1.5
Q 1101 01537-08 Bonni e T. Stall 23.94 0 8.54 33 1.5
Q 1541 24484- 03 Jackson K. Ford 26. 44 0 7.74 30 1.5
Q 1136 17640- 04 M nuet L. Snyder 28. 13 0 7.27 28 1.5
Q 2110 04385- 03 Trooper A. Mendl ewski 29.43 0 6. 95 27 1.5
Q 1562 35575-01 Riley P. Bonga 31.42 0 6.51 25 1.5
Q 1174 35670- 01 Skyl ar S. Seanmans 23. 36 0 8.76 22 1
Q 1508 03496-06 Hyzer C. Hutchings 23.99 0 8.53 22 1
Q 1143 19821- 08 Kevin J. Baiocco 25. 04 0 8.17 21 1
Q 1549 29812-03 Maestro M Hor odyski 26.24 0 7.80 20 1
Q 2103 01481-07 Eeli C. Glliland 38.48 0 5.32 20 1.5
Q 2188 32623-02 Asl an L. Barnett 27. 35 0 7.48 19 1
Q 1138 18274- 04 Aurora D. Coglietta 28.01 0 7.30 19 1
Q 1142 19640-04 Ell ez K. Paul sen 28. 29 0 7.23 19 1
Q 2120 05812-05 Bell e K. Richardson 41. 83 0 4.89 19 1.5
Q 1123 11550-06 Ice K. Roberts 28. 65 0 7.14 18 1
Q 1111 05051-11 Mac S. Deakin 28. 95 0 7.07 18 1
Q 2149 18262-02 Kl eo K. Allcroft 30.53 0 6.70 17 1
Q 1129 12858- 06 Tabitha J. Haarsm 45, 28 0 4.52 17 1.5
Q 1153 24889-02 Chl oe K. Butler 33.32 0 6. 14 16 1
Q 2132 11460- 04 Dash D. dadhill 33.64 0 6. 08 16 1
Q 1511 06429-06 Bol t J. Raffone 34.15 0 5.99 15 1
Q 1172 34435-02 Breeze D. Kelly 35. 87 0 5.70 15 1
Q 1160 26536- 04 Ri pl ey T. W denhouse 37.79 0 5.41 14 1
Q 1113 05267-05 Lacey K. Kal wa 38. 60 0 5.30 14 1
Q 2176 27870-02 G yphon K. N eder 41. 36 0 4,95 13 1
Q 1127 12679- 06 Andy C. Hof acker 42.55 0 4.81 13 1
Q 1156 25544-02 Kiera S. Schwartz 45, 52 0 4. 49 12 1
Q 1124 11626- 03 4 dget S. Vigliotti 48.35 0 4.23 11 1
Q 1173 34787-01 Chase C. Mensak 51.58 0 3.97 10 1
Q 1121 10436- 05 Yanpa K. Carson 54. 35 0 3.76 10 1
Q 1524 13381- 05 Deno L. Kurtzman 57.91 0 3.53 9 1
Q 1169 33116-01 Tonka L. Wiite 59. 14 0 3. 46 9 1
2109 04046- 03 Neo M Kurdzo NT
1133 16752-03 Scarl ett N. Dool ey NT
1151 24136-02 Troubl e R Lawson Absent
1107 04466- 17 Ki ki K. Mal nmer Absent
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SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 2200 V  34378-01 Snokey D. Pearcy 14. 48 0 14.13 106 3
2Q 2186 V  31180-01 Nellie G Carroll 18. 13 0 11. 28 85 3
3Q 2111 V  04813-05 Ici Blue B. Hartnman 20. 09 0 10. 18 77 3
4Q 1507 V  03496-05 Kirra C. Hutchings 20.99 0 9.74 74 3

Q 2151 vV  19075-02 Tayl or S. Blanchard 25.31 0 8. 08 61 3
Q 2146 V  16865-02 Sydney K. Smith 26. 21 0 7.80 59 3
Q 1137 V  18274-03 Cooper D. Coglietta 26.49 0 7.72 58 3
Q 2142 v  15130-02 DJ A. Zi esner 29. 02 0 7.05 53 3
Q 1165 Vv  30728-01 Duke A. Buechner 20. 85 0 9.81 37 1.5
Q 1533 VvV 17204-02 Nbrsel J. Johnson 21. 41 0 9.55 36 1.5
Q 2172 VvV  27697-02 Denver C. Millins 21.72 0 9. 42 36 1.5
Q 2197 V  33851-01 Phoeni x L. Burris 22.07 0 9.27 35 1.5
Q 2143 V  16050-03 Teagan J. Pavillard 22.73 0 9. 00 34 1.5
Q 1534 vV 19821- 05 Henna J. Baiocco 24.78 0 8. 25 31 1.5
Q 2102 V 01481-06 Iris C. Glliland 25.72 0 7.95 30 1.5
Q 1126 V  12679-05 Meg S. Hof acker 25.76 0 7.94 30 1.5
Q 1114 Vv  05526-06 Enya K. Thonpson 25.93 0 7.89 30 1.5
Q 2145 vV  16806-02 Pippa M Craner 26. 00 0 7.87 30 1.5
Q 1516 V  10436-04 Raj ah S. Carson 52. 85 0 3.87 30 3
Q 2181 VvV  29812-01 Mowgli M Hor odyski 27.67 0 7.39 28 1.5
Q 1540 V  24366-02 Apollo J. Shaw 29.55 0 6. 92 26 1.5
Q 2100 V 01184-12 Wdgit L. Raynond 31.64 0 6. 46 25 1.5
Q 1505 V  02435-07 Rift A. Hal deman 23. 37 0 8.75 22 1
Q 1522 v 13137-05 Hank S. Mrin 35.15 0 5.82 22 1.5
Q 2161 V  21597-02 Ransay K. Conklin 35. 86 0 5.70 22 1.5
Q 1112 VvV  05267-04 Kopper K. Kal wa 37.15 0 5.51 21 1.5
Q 2148 vV  17805-04 Cinda S. Sedl ak 37.63 0 5. 44 21 1.5
Q 2180 V  29079-02 Peridot J. Dickson 28. 33 0 7.22 19 1
Q 1550 vV 30111-01 Aida L. Sondag 30.75 0 6. 65 17 1
Q 1530 V. 14891-03 WI I ow B. Flynn 48. 09 0 4,25 16 1.5
Q 1509 V  03636-06 Tanqueray B. Kelleher 35.77 0 5.72 15 1
Q 1152 vV 24364-04 Cody J. Shaw 37.19 0 5.50 14 1
Q 2116 V  05051-08 Chance L. Deakin 37.91 0 5.40 14 1
Q 2194 Vv 33313-01 WI Il ow B. Schroder 38. 47 0 5.32 14 1
Q 1168 VvV  32932-01 Maya S. Wite 40. 37 0 5. 07 13 1
Q 1543 vV 27697-03 Mbdrgan C. Millins 41. 68 0 4,91 13 1
Q 2169 V 24247- 03 @unner L. Montenaran 50. 03 0 4. 09 11 1
Q 1557 v 32756-01 WMatsu C. Jeary 51.41 0 3.98 10 1
Q 2138 V 13381-04 Callie L. Kurtzman 52. 27 0 3.91 10 1

2175 V. 27870-01 North K. N eder NT

2131 V  10804-04 Betty C. Kessler NT

1135 V. 17640-03 Jazzy L. Snyder NT

2137 V. 12996-02 Misie S. Crinmns NT

1559 Vv 33978-01 Greyson M Fenel | NT

2168 V  24247-01 Eden L. Montemaran Absent

2129 V. 09817-04 Akira J. Decato Absent

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -22- SW Sl i ngshot 2



SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt
1Q 2147 16865- 03 Saber K. Smith 14. 37 0 14. 23 86 3
2Q 2118 05215-05 Fidil K. Horn 16. 88 0 12.12 73 3
3Q 2193 33310-01 Viol et K. Potter 21. 26 0 9.62 58 3
4Q 2113 04813-07 Aggi Jo B. Hartman 23.50 0 8.70 53 3

Q 1551 30214- 02 Phoeni x K. Arnold 24. 46 0 8. 36 51 3
Q 2157 20550- 04 Reny L. Koras 17. 68 0 11. 57 35 1.5
Q 1141 19574- 09 Ripl ey C. LaCombe 19. 96 0 10. 25 31 1.5
Q 2190 32718- 02 Hi ggi ns B. Wi dman 21. 97 0 9.31 28 1.5
Q 2156 20550- 03 Tek L. Koras 22.51 0 9. 09 28 1.5
Q 1120 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato 22.55 0 9. 07 28 1.5
Q 1532 16050- 05 Lyric J. Pavillard 24.14 0 8. 47 26 1.5
Q 2135 12557-06 Qui nn C. CGuth 25. 07 0 8.16 25 1.5
Q 1125 12285-04 Sil as K. Wasser 26. 18 0 7.81 24 1.5
Q 2159 20751- 03 Jani e J. Nuno 51. 58 0 3.97 24 3
Q 2158 20550- 05 Zi ppy L. Koras 20. 62 0 9.92 20 1
Q 1162 28847-02 Jessie A. Landsnan 21.51 0 9.51 20 1
Q 2152 19075- 03 Qzzy S. Blanchard 22.53 0 9.08 19 1
Q 1560 34633-01 Buffy J. Mercon 23.85 0 8. 58 18 1
Q 1501 01184- 14 Sl ash J. Raynond 25. 07 0 8.16 17 1
Q 1103 03117-06 Star A. Moceri 25. 24 0 8.10 17 1
Q 1145 21341- 05 Sahara D. McCall 26. 76 0 7.64 16 1
Q 2170 24738- 02 Dezi P. Moore 42. 55 0 4,81 15 1.5
Q 1167 32749- 01 Tucker S. Mauk 29. 23 0 7.00 14 1
Q 1117 08447-05 Cbi R Dane 29.71 0 6. 88 14 1
Q 2123 07282- 03 Festus S. East man 30. 94 0 6. 61 14 1
Q 2201 34392-01 Frith S. Craig 32.61 0 6. 27 13 1
Q 2187 31688- 02 Toccoa L. Banville 35. 04 0 5.84 12 1
Q 2130 09982- 04 Qui nn G Mran 39. 08 0 5.23 11 1
Q 1556 32642-02 M Sprout H. Bean 39. 23 0 5.21 11 1
Q 2185 31019- 03 Keeper T. Warner 39. 25 0 5.21 11 1
Q 1148 24000- 04 Ruger L. Angulo 39.59 0 5.17 11 1
Q 2184 31019-01 M ck D. Varner 39. 60 0 5.17 11 1
Q 1100 01051-12 Ronan K. I ngraham 40.76 0 5.02 11 1
Q 1139 18274- 05 Beau D. Coglietta 41.06 0 4,98 10 1
Q 1130 14270- 09 Rayn B. Moore 42.58 0 4. 80 10 1
2191 32940-01 Lily S. Conbs NT
1170 33116- 02 Rowdy L. Wiite NT
2125 07385-08 Patron K. Lews Absent
2128 08504-09 Airi S. Qinn Absent
1536 21373-07 Mae J. Lishia Absent
1512 07134- 07 Royce R Wlters Absent
SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts Milt

1Q 2126 V  07813-07 Major C... A Koebler 16. 85 0 12. 14 73 3

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -23- SW Sl i ngshot 2



1159
2153
1521
2119
1128
1531
1525
1131
2174
2121
1149
2182
2199
1144
1104
2192
2189
2183
2140
1171
2198
1555
1110
2124
1109
2122
1542

oy oyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoNe)

SCT: 60 secs All

26536- 02
19640- 03
13137-04
05301-03
12713-03
16050- 04
13715-03
14644-03
27736-01
06486- 04
24076-02
30179-01
33851-03
21341-04
03636-07
33132-01
32718-01
30640-01
14833-02
34435-01
33851-02
32642-01
04713-05
07385-06
04713-04
07134-06
25732-02

<K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <LK <LK LKL LK LK <LK KKK LK KLKKLKKLK KL

Regul ar

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1163
1546

1Q
2Q

SCT: 60 secs All
Pl ace Arnband

1Q 1132
2Q 1105
3Q 1526
Wednesday,

29427-03
28364-02

CPE ID
vV  16370-02

V  03636-08
vV  13715-04

May 28, 2025

Vet er an

Sage
Kayza
Cof f ee
Maeve
Andy

Ai sling
D xie Blu
Cane
Jethro
Mlo
Menphi s
Lacey
Pol | ux
Her shey
Dr ake
Lizzie
Ri zzoli
Ava
Kody
Logan
Cast or
Jewel
Chitlin
Ri kki

Bi scui t
Jaguar
Tucker

24 inch
Cal | Nane

Rayne
Xuni

24 inch
Cal | Nane

W | bur
Adl er
Legos

W denhouse
Paul sen
Carr

Wahl
Gar fi nkel
Pavill ard
LaFl eur
Hill
Thonpson
Deci e

Ri char ds
Per ki ns
Burris
MecCal
Kel | eher
Ki st

Wi dman
W man

Kr oohs
Kel |y
Burris
Bean

Gar wacki
Lew s

Gar wacki
Wl ters
W ngard

SEArx0Iros~m®mOowor«nIromerenx-

Judge: Course

Handl er

D. Peatt
A. Col eman

Judge: Course

Handl er
S. Klein

B. Kel |l eher
B. LaFl eur

- 24-

17. 05 0 12.00
17. 84 0 11. 47
23. 06 0 8. 87
26. 32 0 7.77
27.57 0 7.42
20. 07 0 10. 19
21. 43 0 9.54
21.58 0 9. 48
23.69 0 8. 63
23.80 0 8.59
25. 40 0 8. 05
26.72 0 7.66
38.50 0 5.31
29. 67 0 6. 89
31.22 0 6. 55
32.61 0 6. 27
33.59 0 6. 09
47. 64 0 4,29
38. 68 0 5.29
40. 10 0 5.10
41. 39 0 4,94
42. 30 0 4,84
45.78 0 4. 47
46. 61 0 4,39
Absent

Absent

Absent

Mar sha

Ti ne NQ WMPH
25. 43 0 8.04
36.70 0 5.57
Mar sha

Ti ne NQ WMPH
17. 21 0 11. 89
19.01 0 10. 76
21.81 0 9. 38

72
69
54
47
45
31
29
29
26
26
25
23
16
14
14
13
13
13
11
11
10
10

17
12

72
65
29

o1 o1 o1 o101 01 01 Ol

PRPRPRPRPRPRPPRPPRPPRPRPRPPPEPPRPOOWWW

Mul t

Mul t

P oww

SW Sl i ngshot 2



CPE Nationals - SpeedWay
Wednesday, May 28, 2025
SW Pole Position Solo

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1545 v 28360-03 Gus Gus V. Wida Absent

SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 1544 27848- 03 Sparkl e E. Wodard 18. 48 0 11. 07
2Q 1116 07669- 03 Havi M Reznitsky 21.20 0 9. 65
3Q 2154 20244- 03 Serena V. Besthoff 25. 69 0 7.96
4Q 1515 09873- 03 Scoot er M Repko 27.01 0 7.57
Q 1520 12926- 06 Peaches J. Haarsm 28. 45 0 7.19
Q 1166 30886-02 Mra L. Wight 30. 62 0 6. 68
Q 2106 02587- 05 Dani S. Jwei d- Webb 33. 45 0 6.11
Q 1500 01051-11 Mjo S. Peck 39.01 0 5.24
Q 1527 13870- 08 Ryder R Henderson 39.99 0 5.11
Q 2108 02928-06 Hei di C. Mller 46. 64 0 4. 39
Q 1553 32462-01 Sully S. Mller 47. 30 0 4.32
Q 2114 04813-08 Archi B B. Hartman 47. 39 0 4.32
Q 1150 24077-02 Sparrow N. Weitzel 48. 36 0 4,23
1537 21373-09 Pinkie J. Lishia Absent
2155 20244-04 Andi e V. Best hof f NT
SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 1119 V  08459-05 Bella Luna R Ganba 25. 64 0 7.98
2Q 1513 V  08459- 04 Sydney R Ganba 37.60 0 5.44
3Q 2179 V  28661-01 Kayl ee L. Larrabee 38.63 0 5.29
4Q 1561 V  35530-01 Tink M Bozek 40. 21 0 5.09
Q 2150 V  18951-03 Fl ash K. Hayden 49.72 0 4.11
Q 2162 V  21597-03 Ladybug K. Conklin 53. 84 0 3.80
SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 1519 12926-05 Sierra J. Haarsm 23. 22 0 8.81
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 - 25-

SW Pol e Position Sol o

Pts

34
29
24
23
22
21
19
16
16
14
13
13
13

Pts

24
17
16
16
13
12

Pts

23



2Q 1552
3Q 2160
4Q 2202
1510
1514
1102
2144
2196
1538
1157
2173
1548
1518
2195
2178
2105
1554
2141
2104
1502
1503
1558
1175
1523
2136
2127
2133
1108

oy oyoRoyoyoyoroyoyoroNoNoNoNe)

SCT: 60 secs All

32033-01
21067-03
34553-02
05051-10
09712-03
02133-04
16303-03
33692-01
22038-04
26178-02
27697-04
29702-02
12314- 04
33448-02
28397-02
02527-14
32479-01
14957- 04
02527-13
02405- 04
02405-05
33171-01
36399-01
13137-06
12557-08
08442-08
11584- 04
04466- 18

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 2115
2Q 1158
30 1122
4Q 2134
2117
2101
2164
1547
1504
2177
1535
2163
1115
1529
1517
1106

oy ooy oyoyoyoroyoye)

Wednesday,

<K<K <LK LK<LKLK<LKLK KKK KKK KL

05051-07
26217-01
11550- 05
12557- 05
05051-09
01184-13
22038-03
29702-01
02435-04
28140-01
19861-02
22018-02
07052-05
14270- 07
11550- 04
04466- 16

May 28, 2025

Vet er an

Ruby
Koko
June
Vent ur e
Rhunba
Bandi t
Starlight
Lena
Teddy

Jol ene

Bi scui t
St anl ey
Rev
Starlett
Sweet Pea
Rhi za
Jasper

Ti cket
Rheven

Li am

Mol |y
Charlie
Kei ko

Tur bo Pi
Magi ¢
Kat o

Joy
Indigo ...

12 inch
Cal | Nane

St eel er
Lilly
Hawk
Echo

Tw st
Nel son
Menphi s
Adiver
Taxi
Rocket
Rosal i e
Laci e Jane
Gunner
Skye

At om
Ari ana

ATIOOAIECARAAOIONOSP>PICOA0ORERONE > &

Judge:

Dood
Austin
Vanderslic
Deaki n

Nel son
Medi na
Phillips
Chi tt enden
Ral | s

Br ogden
Mul l'i ns
Betti nger
Bystrek
Lek

Bensen

Wi ght - Par
For sl und
Car pent er
Wi ght - Par
Moyer
Moyer

Tot h

Hal |

Carr

Guth

Cunni ngham

Kai ser
Mal mer

Cour se

Handl er

AARATCOPTPOZIPOOCCORP>O

Deaki n
Haynes
Roberts
Guth
Deaki n
Raynond
Ral | s
Betti nger
Hal deman
M El wee
Argento
O Nei

Col l'ins
Mbor e
Roberts
Mal ner

-26-

23.25
23. 56
25.02
28. 59
28. 94
30. 65
33.94
34.05
34.27
39.15
39.50
40. 33
43.73
44. 84
44. 84
45. 28
45. 43
48. 40

NT
NT

Absent
Absent
NT
Absent
NT
Absent

Mar sha
Ti me

25.15
27.18
27. 63
30. 05
31.54
32.06
32. 37
36. 20
36.75
37.50
38.51
40. 85
41. 09
43. 09
Absent
Absent

eNeolNoNeolNeolNeolNelolNoNoNolNolololololNolNo]

ARBARADUUUUOOO®NN®®®

. 80
. 68

18

.15
.07
. 67
.03
.01
.97
.22
.18
.07
. 68
. 56
. 56
.52
. 50
.23

3
:

eNeoNoNeoNeolNelNelololNolNolollolo)

SW Pol e

RROOONNODDODNN®

.13

53
40
81
49
38
32
65
57
45
31
01

.98
.75

Posi tion Sol o

22
22
21
18
18
17
16
16
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11

Pts

21
19
19
18
17
16
16
15
14
14
14
13
13
12



SCT: 60 secs All

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

oy oyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoroyoyoyoyoyoyoyroyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoroNe)

1161
2165
1174
1508
1134
2107
1140
2112
1123
2167
1111
1147
1138
2188
1118
1549
1506
1101
1129
1136
1113
2132
1160
1562
1142
1511
2109
1153
2139
2110
1121
2103
1173
1156
1124
2120
1172
1151
1541
2176
1524
1169
1133
2149
1127
1143
1107

Wednesday,

28106-02
22504-02
35670-01
03496- 06
17363-03
02646-07
19486- 02
04813-06
11550- 06
24246-02
05051-11
23722-03
18274- 04
32623-02
08447-06
29812-03
03122-11
01537-08
12858- 06
17640- 04
05267- 05
11460- 04
26536- 04
35575-01
19640- 04
06429- 06
04046-03
24889-02
14440-08
04385-03
10436- 05
01481-07
34787-01
25544-02
11626- 03
05812-05
34435-02
24136-02
24484-03
27870-02
13381-05
33116-01
16752-03
18262-02
12679- 06
19821-08
04466- 17

May 28, 2025

Regul ar

16 i nch Judge:

Call Nane Handl er

Zi ng
Til da
Skyl ar
Hyzer
Tri xi
Jaxson
Br ea
Dori Bl ue
I ce
Archi e
Mac

Whi pety. ..

Aur or a
Asl an
Ashl ey
Maestro
d ever
Bonni e
Tabi t ha
M nuet
Lacey
Dash

Ri pl ey
Ri | ey
Ellez
Bol t
Neo

Chl oe
Mei Li

Tr ooper
Yanpa
Eel i
Chase
Ki era
G dget
Bel |l e
Breeze
Troubl e
Jackson
G yphon
Denp
Tonka
Scarl ett
Kl eo
Andy
Kevi n
Ki ki

AECORZIFARABOARVOOOARPAARALICARTDADANSACZIDINroAn0a"OmI0O=z00EL

O Hal | oran
Hurwit z
Seanans
Hut chi ngs
Tartaglia
Killam
Dyson
Har t man
Roberts
Wi ss
Deaki n
Mayer
Coglietta
Bar net t
Dane

Hor odyski
Rochedi eu
St al

Haar sna
Snyder

Kal wa

d adhi |

W denhouse
Bonga
Paul sen
Raf f one
Kur dzo
But | er
Mat hi eson
Mendl ewski
Car son
Glliland
Mensak
Schwart z
Vigliotti
Ri char dson
Kel |y
Lawson
Ford

Ni eder
Kurt zman
Wiite
Dool ey
All croft
Hof acker
Bai occo
Mal ner

-27-

Cour se Marsha

Ti me

18. 67
19. 86
20. 18
20. 85
22.06
22.15
23. 67
24.79
25. 57
25. 96
26. 40
26. 99
27.22
27. 34
27.56
27.93
28. 25
28.51
29. 04
29.59
31.70
33. 04
33.72
34.23
34. 86
34. 87
37.48
41.56
41.79
43. 95
46. 20
46. 81
50. 20
51. 35
51.51
52.95
56. 27
Absent
NT

NT

NT

Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent

3
:

10. 96
10. 30
10. 14
9.81
.27
23
. 64
25
00
. 88
75
58
51
48
42
32
24
17
.04
91
45
19
07
98
87
87
46
92
89
65
.43
37
07
.98
97
86
. 64

eNeoNoNeoNeolNeolNelNolNolNoNolNolololNolNoNoNeolNolololNoNolNolNeolololNolNoNolNolololNolNolNolNe]
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SW Pol e Position Sol o

Pts

28
26
26
25
24
24
22
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10



SCT: 60 secs All

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

oy oyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoroyoyoyoyoyoyoyroyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoroNe)

2200
1112
1533
2111
2151
2131
2129
1137
1507
2100
2181
2186
2102
1543
2172
1152
1114
1505
2146
2197
2180
2116
2145
1126
1168
2137
2161
2175
2142
1522
2194
1530
1509
2148
1540
1550
1557
2143
2138
2168
1165
2169
1135
1516
1534
1559

Wednesday,

K <LK<K<K<LK<LK<LK<LK<LK <K<K <LK <K<K <LK <LK <LK <K<K <LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <LK <L <LK <L <LK <LK <L <L <K <K<K (<K <K<K <<k k<

34378-01
05267-04
17204-02
04813-05
19075-02
10804- 04
09817-04
18274-03
03496- 05
01184-12
29812-01
31180-01
01481-06
27697-03
27697-02
24364-04
05526- 06
02435-07
16865-02
33851-01
29079-02
05051-08
16806- 02
12679- 05
32932-01
12996- 02
21597-02
27870-01
15130-02
13137-05
33313-01
14891-03
03636- 06
17805- 04
24366-02
30111-01
32756-01
16050- 03
13381- 04
24247-01
30728-01
24247-03
17640-03
10436- 04
19821- 05
33978-01

May 28, 2025

Vet er an

16 i nch Judge:

Call Nane Handl er

Snokey
Kopper
Mor se

I ci Blue
Tayl or
Betty
Akira
Cooper
Kirra
W dgit
Mowgl i
Nellie
Iris
Mor gan
Denver
Cody
Enya
Rift
Sydney
Phoeni x
Peri dot
Chance
Pi ppa
Meg
Maya
Mai si e
Ransay
Nort h
DJ

Hank

W I | ow
W I | ow
Tanquer ay
Ci nda
Apol l o
Ai da
Mat su
Teagan
Callie
Eden
Duke
Gunner
Jazzy
Raj ah
Henna
Greyson

SCOrrrPrreOrc0nOmoOOEPAANOONOICSCCAPASCO0O00OZEIrO0S00VI= X0

Pear cy
Kal wa
Johnson
Har t man
Bl anchard
Kessl er
Decat o
Coglietta
Hut chi ngs
Raynond
Hor odyski
Carr ol
Glliland
Mul l'i ns
Mul l'i ns
Shaw
Thonpson
Hal deman
Snmith
Burris

Di ckson
Deaki n

Cr aner
Hof acker
Wiite
Crinmns
Conkl in
Ni eder

Zi esner
Morin
Schr oder
Fl ynn
Kel | eher
Sedl ak
Shaw
Sondag
Ceary
Pavill ard
Kurt zman

Mont emar an

Buechner

Mont emar an

Snyder
Car son
Bai occo
Fenel |

-28-

Cour se Marsha

Ti me

21. 41
23.03
23. 39
23.42
25. 07
25. 27
25. 46
26. 23
26.72
27.18
27. 31
27. 36
27.99
28.78
30.01
30. 96
32.12
32.19
32.28
32.88
33. 38
34. 00
35. 82
36.10
36.53
37.17
37.69
39. 99
40. 02
40. 25
41.52
41. 67
42.73
45. 79
45. 92
52.62
52.75
Absent
NT

Absent
NT

Absent
NT

NT

Absent
NT

3
:

.55
88
74
73
16
09
.03
80
66
.53
49
48
31
11
82
61
37
35
.34
22
13
02
71
67
. 60
50
43
11
11
08
.93
91
79
.47
45
89
. 88

eNeoNeoNolNolNoNohNolNolNoNoNolNolNoNoNoNolNolNoloNolNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNololNololololNollo]
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SW Pol e Position Sol o

Pts

24
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
10
10



SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 2147 16865- 03 Saber K. Smith 17.90 0 11.43 23
2Q 2157 20550- 04 Reny L. Koras 19. 58 0 10.45 21
3Q 1167 32749-01 Tucker S. Mauk 20. 73 0 9.87 20
4Q 1162 28847-02 Jessie A. Landsnan 21.12 0 9.68 20

Q 2158 20550- 05 Zi ppy L. Koras 22. 77 0 8.98 18
Q 1117 08447-05 i R. Dane 24.51 0 8.35 17
Q 1501 01184-14 Sl ash J. Raynond 24. 67 0 8.29 17
Q 2187 31688-02 Toccoa L. Banville 24.75 0 8.26 17
Q 2118 05215-05 Fidil K. Horn 24. 95 0 8.20 17
Q 1148 24000- 04 Ruger L. Angulo 24.99 0 8.19 17
Q 2193 33310-01 Viol et K. Potter 25.99 0 7.87 16
Q 2113 04813-07 Aggi Jo B. Hartnman 26. 11 0 7.83 16
Q 2184 31019-01 M ck D. Warner 26. 53 0 7.71 16
Q 1560 34633-01 Buffy J. Mercon 28.10 0 7.28 15
Q 2156 20550- 03 Tek L. Koras 28. 28 0 7.23 15
Q 1551 30214- 02 Phoeni x K. Arnold 28. 39 0 7.20 15
Q 2123 07282- 03 Festus S. East man 28. 57 0 7.16 15
Q 1125 12285-04 Sil as K. Wasser 29.52 0 6.93 14
Q 2190 32718- 02 Hi ggi ns B. Wi dnman 31.19 0 6.56 14
Q 1139 18274- 05 Beau D. Coglietta 32.20 0 6.35 13
Q 2152 19075- 03 Qzzy S. Blanchard 34.55 0 5.92 12
Q 1141 19574-09 Ripl ey C. LaConbe 35.54 0 5.76 12
Q 2135 12557-06 Qui nn C. Guth 36. 40 0 5.62 12
Q 1145 21341-05 Sahara D. MCall 36. 41 0 5.62 12
Q 2185 31019- 03 Keeper T. Warner 38. 83 0 5.27 11
Q 2191 32940-01 Lily S. Conbs 38.91 0 5.26 11
Q 2170 24738-02 Dezi P. More 41. 95 0 4.88 10
Q 1103 03117-06 Star A. Moceri 42. 32 0 4.83 10
Q 1100 01051-12 Ronan K. I ngraham 45.89 0 4. 46 9

2125 07385-08 Patron K. Lews Absent

1532 16050- 05 Lyric J. Pavillard Absent

1536 21373-07 Mae J. Lishia Absent

1512 07134- 07 Royce R Wlters Absent

1556 32642-02 M Sprout H. Bean Absent

2128 08504-09 Airi S. Qinn Absent

1130 14270- 09 Rayn B. More NT

1120 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato Absent

2159 20751- 03 Jani e J. Nuno Absent

1170 33116- 02 Rowdy L. Wiite Absent

2201 34392-01 Frith S. Craig NT

2130 09982- 04 Qui nn G Moran NT

SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1149 V. 24076-02 Menphis M Richards 19. 88 0 10.29 21

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -29- SW Pol e Position Sol o



2126
2119
1525
1144
2153
1159
2121
2124
2174
2198
1131
1171
1521
2189
2183
2192
1104
2199
1128
2140
1109
1531
1110
2122
1555
2182
1542

oy oy oFoyoyoyoroyoyoroyoyoyoroNyoNyoNe)

07813-07
05301-03
13715-03
21341-04
19640- 03
26536-02
06486- 04
07385-06
27736-01
33851-02
14644-03
34435-01
13137- 04
32718-01
30640-01
33132-01
03636- 07
33851-03
12713-03
14833-02
04713-04
16050- 04
04713-05
07134-06
32642-01
30179-01
25732-02

<K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <LK <LK LKL LK LK <LK KKK LK KLKKLKKLK KL

Maj or C..

Maeve
D xie Blu
Her shey
Kayza
Sage
Mlo

Ri kki
Jethro
Cast or
Cane
Logan
Cof f ee
Ri zzoli
Ava
Lizzie
Dr ake
Pol | ux
Andy
Kody

Bi scui t
Ai sling
Chitlin
Jaguar
Jewel
Lacey
Tucker

Koebl er
Wahl

LaFl eur
MecCal
Paul sen
W denhouse
Deci e
Lew s
Thonpson
Burris
Hill

Kel |y
Carr

Wi dman
W man

Ki st
Kel | eher
Burris
Gar fi nkel
Kr oohs
Gar wacki
Pavill ard
Gar wacki
Wl ters
Bean
Per ki ns
W ngard

ECeITVECrsrr®3O0O~C®POOrraIxX04Ax004 >

SCT: 60 secs All

Regul ar

24 inch Judge: Course

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er
1Q 1163 29427-03 Rayne D. Peatt
2Q 1546 28364- 02 Xuni A. Col eman

SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 24 inch Judge: Course
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er

1Q 1105 V  03636-08 Adl er B. Kell eher

2Q 1132 vV 16370-02 W/ bur S. Klein

3Q 1526 V  13715-04 Legos B. LaFl eur
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 - 30-

22.72 0 9. 00
24. 09 0 8. 49
25.50 0 8.02
26. 56 0 7.70
26.78 0 7.64
28.61 0 7.15
30.18 0 6.78
30. 59 0 6. 69
32.99 0 6. 20
33. 80 0 6. 05
34.78 0 5. 88
35.28 0 5.80
35. 66 0 5.74
36.01 0 5.68
37.74 0 5.42
38.61 0 5.30
42. 30 0 4,84
46. 67 0 4,38
53.72 0 3.81
56. 74 0 3.60
57.19 0 3.58
Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Mar sha

Ti ne NQ WMPH
22.49 0 9.09
57.95 0 3.53
Mar sha

Ti ne NQ WMPH
26. 38 0 7.75
29.50 0 6. 93
38. 65 0 5.29

SW Pol e Position Sol o

18
17
17
16
16
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11

0o 0o

16
14
11



CPE Nationals - SpeedWay
Wednesday, May 28, 2025
SW Pole Position Solo 2

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1545 v 28360-03 Gus Gus V. Wida Absent

SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 1116 07669- 03 Havi M Reznitsky 20.53 0 9. 96
2Q 1544 27848- 03 Sparkl e E. Wodard 20. 66 0 9.90
3Q 2154 20244- 03 Serena V. Besthoff 23. 93 0 8.55
4Q 1515 09873- 03 Scoot er M Repko 26. 30 0 7.78

Q 2155 20244-04 Andi e V. Best hof f 27.16 0 7.53
Q 2106 02587- 05 Dani S. Jwei d- Webb 29. 23 0 7.00
Q 1166 30886-02 Mra L. Wight 29.61 0 6.91
Q 1520 12926- 06 Peaches J. Haarsm 30. 17 0 6.78
Q 1553 32462-01 Sully S. Mller 43. 29 0 4.72
Q 1527 13870- 08 Ryder R Henderson 44.90 0 4,56
Q 2108 02928-06 Hei di C. Mller 46. 46 0 4. 40
Q 2114 04813-08 Archi B B. Hartman 48. 88 0 4.18
Q 1150 24077-02 Sparrow N. Weitzel 52.50 0 3.90

1537 21373-09 Pinkie J. Lishia Absent

1500 01051-11 Mjo S. Peck NT

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 1119 V  08459-05 Bella Luna R Ganba 27.94 0 7.32
2Q 2179 V  28661-01 Kayl ee L. Larrabee 31.76 0 6. 44
3Q 1513 V  08459-04 Sydney R Ganba 36.51 0 5. 60
4Q 1561 V  35530-01 Tink M Bozek 38.58 0 5.30

Q 2162 V  21597-03 Ladybug K. Conklin 46. 44 0 4. 40
Q 2150 V  18951-03 Fl ash K. Hayden 49. 99 0 4.09

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 1519 12926-05 Sierra J. Haarsm 22. 07 0 9. 27

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -31-

SW Pol e Position Solo 2

Pts

30
30
26
24
23
21
21
21
15
14
14
13
12

Pts

22
20
17
16
14
13

Pts

24



oy oyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoroyoyoyoyoyoNyoNoNe)

SCT: 60 secs All

1552
1510
2160
1514
2202
1102
2144
1502
2196
2104
2136
1157
1538
2105
2195
2173
1548
1503
2133
1554
2141
1518
1558
1175
1523
2127
2178
1108

32033-01
05051-10
21067-03
09712-03
34553-02
02133-04
16303-03
02405- 04
33692-01
02527-13
12557-08
26178-02
22038-04
02527-14
33448-02
27697-04
29702-02
02405-05
11584- 04
32479-01
14957- 04
12314- 04
33171-01
36399-01
13137-06
08442-08
28397-02
04466- 18

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

QOO0OO0O0O0O00O0

2115
1122
1504
2164
2177
2117
2134
2101
1535
1529
1547
1115
1158
2163
1517
1106

Wednesday,

<K<K <LK LK<LKLK<LKLK KKK KKK KL

05051-07
11550- 05
02435-04
22038-03
28140-01
05051-09
12557- 05
01184-13
19861-02
14270- 07
29702-01
07052-05
26217-01
22018-02
11550- 04
04466- 16

May 28, 2025

Vet er an

Ruby
Vent ur e
Koko
Rhunba
June
Bandi t
Starlight
Li am
Lena
Rheven
Magi ¢
Jol ene
Teddy
Rhi za
Starlett
Bi scui t
St anl ey
Mol |y
Joy
Jasper
Ti cket
Rev
Charlie
Kei ko
Tur bo Pi
Kat o
Sweet Pea

Indigo ...

Cal | Nane

St eel er
Hawk
Taxi
Menphi s
Rocket
Tw st
Echo
Nel son
Rosal i e
Skye
Adiver
Gunner
Lilly

Laci e Jane

At om
Ari ana

12 inch

ACTIOAECTIITIOIACOPO0ONA000AARCSRP>P0NC

Judge:

Dood

Deaki n
Austin
Nel son

Vanderslic

Medi na
Phillips
Moyer

Chi tt enden
Wi ght - Par

Guth
Br ogden
Ral | s

Wi ght - Par

Lek
Mul I'i ns
Betti nger
Moyer

Kai ser
For sl und
Car pent er
Bystrek
Toth

Hal |

Carr

Cunni ngham

Bensen
Mal mer

Handl er

S.
K
A
S.
M
L

C
L.
C.
B.
L.
L.
A
A
K.
K.

Deaki n
Roberts
Hal deman
Ral | s

M El wee
Deaki n
Guth
Raynond
Argento
Mbor e
Betti nger
Col l'ins
Haynes
O Nei
Roberts
Mal ner

-32-

Cour se

23. 29
24.62
26. 22
27.09
27.12
28. 55
28.70
30. 49
31.01
31. 80
32.31
38. 39
38.92
40. 50
40. 50
40. 74
41. 15
42. 25
43.72
47. 29
56. 43
59. 35

Absent
Absent
Absent
NT

Absent

Mar sha
Ti me

23.73
25.41
26. 56
27. 06
30. 16
31. 07
31. 87
34.31
34. 35
34. 64
35.29
36. 69
39. 97
NT

Absent
Absent

.78
31
. 80
55
54
16
13
71
. 60
43
33
.33
26
05
05
02
97
.84
68
33
62
.45

ecNeoNeolNolNolNolNololNolNoNololololNolNolololollololNo
WORARPONOONNODDDDNNNNN®®

3
:

.62
05
70
56
78
58
42
96
95
.90
80
57
.12

ecNeoNeoNololNolNolNolololNollolo
GROTOT DD NN®®

22
21
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
11
10

Pts

22
21
20
19
17
17
17
15
15
15
15
14
13

SW Pol e Position Solo 2



SCT: 60 secs All

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

oy oo oNoyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoyoroyoyoroyoyoyoroyoyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoyoroyoyoNe)

1161
2112
2165
1508
2107
1140
1172
1174
2139
1549
1111
1136
1511
1129
1147
2167
1138
1134
1123
1541
2188
1562
1118
1506
2132
1160
2109
1142
1101
1121
2176
1113
1173
2110
2103
2120
1124
1153
1156
1524
1151
1169
1133
2149
1127
1143
1107

Wednesday,

28106-02
04813-06
22504-02
03496- 06
02646- 07
19486-02
34435-02
35670-01
14440-08
29812-03
05051-11
17640- 04
06429- 06
12858- 06
23722-03
24246-02
18274- 04
17363-03
11550- 06
24484-03
32623-02
35575-01
08447-06
03122-11
11460- 04
26536- 04
04046-03
19640- 04
01537-08
10436- 05
27870-02
05267- 05
34787-01
04385-03
01481-07
05812-05
11626- 03
24889-02
25544-02
13381-05
24136-02
33116-01
16752-03
18262-02
12679- 06
19821-08
04466- 17

May 28, 2025

Regul ar

16 i nch Judge:

Cal | Nane

Zi ng
Dori Bl ue
Til da
Hyzer
Jaxson
Br ea
Breeze
Skyl ar
Mei Li
Maestro
Mac

M nuet
Bol t
Tabi t ha

Whi pety. ..

Archi e
Aur or a
Tri xi

I ce
Jackson
Asl an
Ri | ey
Ashl ey
d ever
Dash

Ri pl ey
Neo
Ellez
Bonni e
Yanpa
Gryphon
Lacey
Chase
Tr ooper
Eel i
Bel |l e
G dget
Chl oe
Ki era
Denp
Troubl e
Tonka
Scarl ett
Kl eo
Andy
Kevi n
Ki ki

Handl er

ACORZrANOARORNOPORAAARLADSCT IR ARZOSACCrnIA0nos00rmL

O Hal | oran

Har t man
Hurwit z
Hut chi ngs
Killam
Dyson

Kel |y
Seanans
Mat hi eson
Hor odyski
Deaki n
Snyder
Raf f one
Haar sna
Mayer

Wi ss
Coglietta
Tartaglia
Roberts
Ford

Bar net t
Bonga
Dane
Rochedi eu
d adhi |

W denhouse

Kur dzo
Paul sen
St al

Car son
Ni eder
Kal wa
Mensak

Mendl ewski

Glliland

Ri chardson

Vigliotti
But | er
Schwart z
Kurt zman
Lawson
Wiite
Dool ey
All croft
Hof acker
Bai occo
Mal ner

-33-

Cour se Marsha

Ti me

17.10
17.11
17.79
18. 14
20. 32
21.05
22.16
22.26
22.81
23.00
23.62
25.00
25.76
26. 01
26. 64
26.78
26. 93
28.41
30. 04
30.21
31. 49
32.19
33.02
33. 44
33. 62
34. 62
34.76
35.43
35. 69
37.35
38.92
39. 08
39.53
39.94
45. 58
50. 48
50. 70
54.12
54. 34
58. 06
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent

3
:

11. 96
11. 95
11. 50
11. 28
10. 07
9.72
.23
.19
97
89
66
18
.94
86
68
. 64
60
20
81
77
50
35
19
12
.08
91
88
77
73
48
26
23
17
12
49
05
.03
78
76
.52

cNeoloNeolNeolNeolNeolNolNoNolNeolNolololNoNolNoNeololNolNolNoNolNolNololNolNolNolNolNolololNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

WROWABRROTNUTNUTNTNDODOPDDNNNNNNDODD OO

SW Pol e Position Solo 2

Pts

30
30
29
29
26
25
24
23
23
23
22
21
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
12
11
11
10
10



SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 2200 V  34378-01 Snopkey D. Pearcy 18. 29 0 11.18 28
2Q 1112 Vv 05267-04 Kopper K. Kal wa 20. 48 0 9.99 25
3Q 2186 V  31180-01 Nellie G Carroll 21. 34 0 9.59 24
4Q 1114 V  05526-06 Enya K. Thonpson 23.02 0 8.89 23

Q 2111 vV  04813-05 Ici Blue B. Hartman 23.03 0 8.88 23
Q 1165 Vv  30728-01 Duke A. Buechner 23.59 0 8.67 22
Q 2146 V  16865-02 Sydney K. Smith 23.77 0 8.61 22
Q 2180 V  29079-02 Peridot J. Dickson 24. 11 0 8.48 22
Q 1152 V  24364-04 Cody J. Shaw 27.85 0 7.34 19
Q 2151 vV  19075-02 Tayl or S. Blanchard 28.31 0 7.23 19
Q 2129 V  09817-04 Akira J. Decato 29. 00 0 7.05 18
Q 1137 VvV 18274-03 Cooper D. Coglietta 29.94 0 6.83 18
Q 2116 V  05051-08 Chance L. Deakin 30. 44 0 6.72 17
Q 1505 V  02435-07 Rift A. Hal derman 30. 57 0 6.69 17
Q 2138 V  13381-04 Callie L. Kurtzman 30.76 0 6.65 17
Q 1543 Vv 27697-03 Mbrgan C. Mullins 30.99 0 6.60 17
Q 2161 V  21597-02 Ransay K. Conklin 31.12 0 6.57 17
Q 2102 V  01481-06 Iris C. Glliland 31.39 0 6.52 17
Q 2100 V 01184-12 Wdgit L. Raynond 31.75 0 6.44 17
Q 2172 VvV 27697-02 Denver C. Mullins 32.27 0 6.34 16
Q 2197 vV 33851-01 Phoeni x L. Burris 32.99 0 6.20 16
Q 1533 V 17204-02 Nbrsel J. Johnson 35. 16 0 5.82 15
Q 1530 V  14891-03 WII ow B. Flynn 36. 43 0 5.61 15
Q 1507 V  03496-05 Kirra C. Hutchings 36.83 0 5.55 14
Q 2181 Vv  29812-01 Mowgli M Horodyski 37.07 0 5.52 14
Q 1126 V  12679-05 Meg S. Hof acker 37.29 0 5.49 14
Q 2145 vV  16806-02 Pippa M  Craner 37.65 0 5.43 14
Q 1522 vV 13137-05 Hank S. Morin 38. 38 0 5.33 14
Q 2142 v 15130-02 DJ A. Ziesner 38.95 0 5.25 14
Q 1509 V  03636-06 Tanqueray B. Kelleher 39. 67 0 5.16 13
Q 2137 V. 12996-02 Miisie S. Crinmns 39.75 0 5.15 13
Q 1540 V  24366-02 Apollo J. Shaw 40. 48 0 5.05 13
Q 1516 V  10436-04 Raj ah S. Carson 43.54 0 4.70 12
Q 2194 Vv  33313-01 WIlow B. Schroder 43. 69 0 4.68 12
Q 2148 VvV  17805-04 Cinda S. Sedl ak 44. 77 0 4.57 12
Q 1168 V  32932-01 Maya S. Wite 49. 87 0 4.10 11
Q 1557 Vv 32756-01 Matsu C. Ceary 52.20 0 3.92 10
Q 2175 VvV  27870-01 North K. Ni eder 53. 35 0 3.83 10

2143 V  16050- 03 Teagan J. Pavillard Absent

2168 V.  24247-01 Eden L. Montemaran Absent

1550 vV 30111-01 Aida L. Sondag NT

2169 V. 24247-03 @unner L. Montemaran Absent

1135 V. 17640-03 Jazzy L. Snyder NT

2131V 10804-04 Betty C. Kessler NT

1534 Vv 19821-05 Henna J. Baiocco Absent

1559 Vv 33978-01 Greyson M Fenel | Absent

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 - 34- SW Pol e Position Solo 2



SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 2147 16865- 03 Saber K. Smith 16. 99 0 12.04 25
2Q 2158 20550- 05 Zi ppy L. Koras 19. 48 0 10.50 21
3Q 2118 05215-05 Fidil K. Horn 19. 65 0 10.41 21
4Q 2157 20550- 04 Reny L. Koras 19. 81 0 10.33 21
Q 2156 20550- 03 Tek L. Koras 19.91 0 10.27 21
Q 1117 08447-05 i R. Dane 20. 41 0 10.02 21
Q 1162 28847-02 Jessie A. Landsnan 21. 14 0 9.68 20
Q 1560 34633-01 Buffy J. Mercon 21.56 0 9.49 19
Q 2152 19075- 03 Qzzy S. Blanchard 21.57 0 9.48 19
Q 2187 31688- 02 Toccoa L. Banville 22.09 0 9.26 19
Q 2113 04813-07 Aggi Jo B. Hartnman 23. 47 0 8.72 18
Q 2184 31019-01 M ck D. Warner 24.90 0 8.21 17
Q 1551 30214- 02 Phoeni x K. Arnold 25.59 0 7.99 16
Q 2193 33310-01 Viol et K. Potter 25. 88 0 7.90 16
Q 2201 34392-01 Frith S. Craig 26. 48 0 7.72 16
Q 1125 12285-04 Sil as K. Wasser 26. 63 0 7.68 16
Q 1167 32749-01 Tucker S. Mauk 27.98 0 7.31 15
Q 1148 24000- 04 Ruger L. Angulo 28. 49 0 7.18 15
Q 2123 07282- 03 Festus S. East man 29. 00 0 7.05 15
Q 2190 32718- 02 Hi ggi ns B. Wi dman 30.12 0 6.79 14
Q 2135 12557-06 Qui nn C. Guth 30. 82 0 6.64 14
Q 1145 21341-05 Sahara D. MCall 31.87 0 6.42 13
Q 1141 19574-09 Ripl ey C. LaConbe 32.36 0 6.32 13
Q 2185 31019- 03 Keeper T. Warner 33.31 0 6.14 13
Q 1501 01184-14 Sl ash J. Raynond 33.33 0 6.14 13
Q 1130 14270- 09 Rayn B. More 34.18 0 5.98 12
Q 1103 03117-06 Star A. Moceri 37.12 0 5.51 12
Q 2130 09982-04 Qui nn G Moran 42. 60 0 4.80 10
Q 2191 32940-01 Lily S. Conbs 43.93 0 4.66 10
Q 1100 01051- 12 Roman K. I ngraham 47.60 0 4. 30 9
Q 2170 24738-02 Dezi P. More 51. 96 0 3.94 8
2125 07385-08 Patron K. Lews Absent
1532 16050- 05 Lyric J. Pavillard Absent
1536 21373-07 Mae J. Lishia Absent
1139 18274- 05 Beau D. Coglietta NT
1512 07134- 07 Royce R Wlters Absent
1556 32642-02 M Sprout H. Bean Absent
2128 08504-09 Airi S. Qinn Absent
1120 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato Absent
2159 20751- 03 Jani e J. Nuno Absent
1170 33116- 02 Rowdy L. Wiite Absent
SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 2126 V  07813-07 Major C... A Koebler 20. 28 0 10.09 21

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 - 35- SW Pol e Position Solo 2



1149
2153
1131
2124
1159
1144
2121
1521
2189
2174
1171
2192
1128
1104
1525
2140
2199
2183
2198
1109
1531
1110
2122
1555
2119
2182
1542

oy oyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoroyoyoyoroyoye)

SCT: 60 secs All

24076-02
19640- 03
14644-03
07385-06
26536-02
21341-04
06486- 04
13137- 04
32718-01
27736-01
34435-01
33132-01
12713-03
03636-07
13715-03
14833-02
33851-03
30640-01
33851-02
04713-04
16050- 04
04713-05
07134-06
32642-01
05301-03
30179-01
25732-02

<K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <LK <LK LKL LK LK <LK KKK LK KLKKLKKLK KL

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1163
1546

1Q
2Q

SCT: 60 secs All
Pl ace Arnband

1Q 1132
2Q 1526
3Q 1105

Wednesday,

29427-03
28364-02

CPE ID
vV  16370-02

vV  13715-04
V  03636-08

May 28, 2025

Regul ar

Vet er an

Menphi s
Kayza
Cane

Ri kki
Sage
Her shey
Mlo
Cof f ee
Ri zzoli
Jethro
Logan
Lizzie
Andy

Dr ake

D xie Blu
Kody
Pol | ux
Ava
Cast or
Bi scui t
Ai sling
Chitlin
Jaguar
Jewel
Maeve
Lacey
Tucker

Cal |

Rayne
Xuni

Cal |

W | bur
Legos
Adl er

24 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

24 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

Ri char ds
Paul sen
Hill
Lew s

W denhouse
MecCal
Deci e
Carr

Wei dman
Thonpson
Kel |y

Ki st
Gar fi nkel
Kel | eher
LaFl eur
Kr oohs
Burris

W man
Burris
Gar wacki
Pavill ard
Gar wacki
Wlters
Bean

Wahl
Per ki ns
W ngard

eIV rrers®rOoo0owOo00 A" XL

Cour se

D. Peatt

A. Col eman

Cour se

S. Klein
B. LaFl eur
B. Kel |l eher

-36-

22.30 0 9.17
22.62 0 9.04
23. 65 0 8. 65
27.02 0 7.57
28. 89 0 7.08
28.92 0 7.07
29. 14 0 7.02
30.31 0 6.75
30. 89 0 6. 62
31. 44 0 6.51
34.34 0 5.96
35.12 0 5.82
36. 44 0 5.61
38.74 0 5.28
38.93 0 5.25
42. 43 0 4,82
43. 05 0 4.75
46. 20 0 4,43
49. 01 0 4,17
58. 89 0 3. 47
Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

NT

Absent

Absent

Mar sha

Ti ne NQ WMPH
22.40 0 9.13
55. 73 0 3. 67
Mar sha

Ti ne NQ WMPH
27.50 0 7.44
29. 40 0 6. 96
32.81 0 6. 23

SW Pol e Position Solo 2

19
19
18
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
12
12
12
11
11
10
10

15
14
13



CPE Nationals - SpeedWay
Wednesday, May 28, 2025
SW Drag Race 100

Di stance: 100 yds SCT: 45 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1150 24077-02 Sparrow N. Weitzel 11.18 0 18.30 55
2Q 1166 30886-02 Mra L. Wight 11. 25 0 18.18 55
3Q 1116 07669- 03 Havi M Reznitsky 13.76 0 14.87 45

Di stance: 100 yds SCT:. 45 secs Al Veteran 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts

1Q 1119 V  08459-05 Bella Luna R Ganba 8. 60 0 23.78 72

Di stance: 100 yds SCT: 45 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1157 26178-02 Jol ene T. Brogden 8. 60 0 23.78 60
2Q 1102 02133- 04 Bandit L. Medina 10. 09 0 20.27 51

1175 36399- 01 Kei ko R Hall Absent
1108 04466-18 Indigo ... K Ml nmer Absent

Di stance: 100 yds SCT: 45 secs Al Veteran 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1122 vV 11550-05 Hawk K. Roberts 9. 83 0 20.81 53
2Q 1158 VvV 26217-01 Lilly A. Haynes 11. 63 0 17.59 44
3Q 1115 VvV 07052-05 Qunner L. Collins 12. 04 0 16.99 43

1106 V  04466-16 Ari ana K. Mal nmer Absent

Di stance: 100 yds SCT: 45 secs Al Regular 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1140 19486- 02 Brea M Dyson 7.41 0 27.60 69
2Q 1134 17363-03 Tri xi W Tartaglia 7.45 0 27.46 69
3Q 1153 24889-02 Chl oe K. Butler 7.47 0 27.38 69
4Q 1138 18274- 04 Aurora D. Coglietta 7.50 0 27.27 69

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -37- SWDrag Race 100



Q 1174 35670- 01
Q 1172 34435-02
Q 1147 23722-03
Q 1136 17640- 04
Q 1121 10436- 05
Q 1151 24136-02
Q 1142 19640- 04
Q 1129 12858- 06
Q 1123 11550- 06
Q 1160 26536- 04
Q 1156 25544-02
Q 1118 08447-06
Q 1143 19821-08
Q 1161 28106-02
Q 1111 05051-11
Q 1113 05267- 05
Q 1101 01537-08
Q 1127 12679- 06
Q 1169 33116-01
Q 1124 11626-03
1173 34787-01
1133 16752-03
1107 04466- 17
D stance: 100 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID
1Q 1152 V  24364-04
2Q 1126 V  12679-05
3Q 1112 VvV  05267-04
4Q 1137 Vv  18274-03
Q 1135 Vv 17640-03
Q 1165 VvV  30728-01
Q 1114 VvV  05526-06
Q 1168 V  32932-01
D stance: 100 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID
1Q 1162 28847-02
20 1130 14270- 09
3Q 1141 19574- 09
4Q 1120 09817- 05
Q 1167 32749-01
Q 1139 18274- 05
Q 1145 21341-05
Wednesday, May 28, 2025

Skyl ar
Breeze

Whi pety. ..

M nuet
Yanpa
Troubl e
Ellez
Tabi t ha
I ce

Ri pl ey
Ki era
Ashl ey
Kevi n
Zi ng
Mac
Lacey
Bonni e
Andy
Tonka
G dget
Chase
Scarl ett
Ki ki

45 secs A

AZ00rO0 AN CDNDAXRSARODADOA00

Vet er an

Seanans
Kel l'y
Mayer
Snyder
Car son
Lawson
Paul sen
Haar sna
Roberts

W denhouse

Schwart z
Dane
Bai occo

O Hal | oran

Deaki n
Kal wa

St al

Hof acker
Wiite
Vigliotti
Mensak
Dool ey
Mal nmer

Call Nane Handl er

Cody
Meg
Kopper
Cooper
Jazzy
Duke
Enya
May a

45 secs A

WAP>PCOXOMOE

Regul ar

Shaw

Hof acker
Kal wa
Coglietta
Snyder
Buechner
Thonpson
Wiite

Call Nane Handl er

Jessi e
Rayn
Ri pl ey
Aspen
Tucker
Beau
Sahar a

Con=nw>

Landsnan
Mbor e
LaConbe
Decat o
Mauk
Coglietta
M Cal

-38-

. 60
.73
.76
.76
. 89
11
.13
.15
. 26
.29
. 37
. 38
.42
.47
.53
. 89
10. 15
10. 60
11.75
12. 29
NT
Absent
Absent

00 00O 00O 0O OO 00 00 00 00O OO0 OO0 ~N ~N N N N

16 i nch Judge:

Ti me

7.23
7.51
8. 07
8. 09
8. 26
8.52
8. 97
12.61

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

.69
.70
. 89
.93
.05
.12
.21

00000 ~N~N~NO®

eNeolNoNeolNeolNeolNeololNoNoNolNololololNolNolololo)

Cour se Marsha

NQ

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Cour se Marsha

NQ

OO OO0 O0oOOo

26.
26.
26.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
23.
23.
20.
19.
17.
16.

91
46
36
36
92
22
16
10
76
67
44
41
29
15
98
01
15
30
41
64

MPH

28.
27.
25.
25.
24.
24.
22.
16.

29
24
35
28
76
01
80
22

MPH

30.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.
24.

SWDrag Race 100

57
56
92
79
41
19
91

68
67
66
66
65
64
63
63
62
62
62
62
61
61
60
58
51
49
44
42

71
69
64
64
62
61
57
41

Pts

62
54
52
52
51
51
50



Q 1100 01051-12
Q 1103 03117-06
Q 1125 12285- 04
Q 1148 24000- 04
Q 1170 33116-02
1117 08447- 05
D stance: 100 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID
1Q 1110 V  04713-05
2Q 1109 V  04713-04
3Q 1144 VvV  21341-04
4Q 1159 V  26536-02
Q 1149 vV 24076-02
Q 1131V 14644- 03
Q 1104 VvV  03636-07
Q 1128 Vv 12713-03
Q 1171 V  34435-01
D stance: 100 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID
1Q 1163 29427-03
D stance: 100 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID
1Q 1132 V 16370- 02
2Q 1105 V  03636-08
Wednesday, May 28, 2025

Ronan K. I ngraham 8.35

Star A. Moceri 8. 46

Silas K. Wasser 8. 49

Ruger L. Angulo 9.29

Rowdy L. Wiite 13. 30

oi R Dane NT

45 secs Al Veteran 20 inch Judge:
Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
Chitlin L. Garwacki 6. 49

Bi scui t L. Garwacki 7.51

Her shey D. McCall 7.52

Sage T. Wdenhouse 7.81

Menphi s M Richards 7.98

Cane L. HII 8.12

Dr ake B. Kell eher 9.63

Andy L. Garfinkel 9.65

Logan D. Kelly 9.70

45 secs Al Regular 24 inch Judge:
Call Narme Handl er Ti me

Rayne D. Peatt 8.73

45 secs Al Veteran 24 inch Judge:
Call Narme Handl er Ti me

W I bur S. Klein 8. 03

Adl er B. Kell eher 9. 06

-39-

OO OoOoOo

Cour se Marsha
NQ

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Cour se Marsha
NQ

0

Cour se Marsha
NQ

0
0

24.50
24.18
24.09
22.02
15. 38

49
49
49
45
31

MPH Pts
31.
27.
27.
26.
25.
25.
21.
21.
21.

52
24
20
19
63
19
24
20
09

64
55
55
53
52
51
43
43
43

MPH

23.43 47

MPH

25. 47
22.58

51
46

SWDrag Race 100



D stance: 100 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1150
1166
1116

24077-02
30886-02
07669-03

1Q
2Q
3Q

D stance: 100 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 1119 V  08459-05
D stance: 100 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID
1Q 1157 26178-02
2Q 1102 02133-04
1175 36399-01
1108 04466- 18
D stance: 100 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID
1Q 1122 V 11550- 05
2Q 1158 V  26217-01
3Q 1115 vV  07052-05
1106 V  04466- 16
D stance: 100 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID
1Q 1140 19486- 02
2Q 1147 23722-03
3Q 1134 17363-03
4Q 1174 35670-01
Wednesday, May 28, 2025

CPE Nationals - SpeedWay
Wednesday, May 28, 2025
SW Drag Race 100 2

45 secs A

Cal |

Spar r ow
Mra
Havi

Regul ar

Nane Handl er

8 i nch Judge:

N. Weitzel

L

Wi ght

M Rezni t sky

45 secs A

Cal |

Vet er an

Nane Handl er

Bel |l a Luna R Ganba

8 i nch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

16 i nch Judge:

45 secs Al Regul ar
Call Nanme Handl er

Jol ene T. Brogden
Bandi t L. Medina
Kei ko R Hall
Indigo ... K Ml ner
45 secs Al Veteran
Call Nanme Handl er
Hawk K. Roberts
Lilly A. Haynes
Gunner L. Collins
Ari ana K. Mal nmer
45 secs Al Regul ar
Call Nanme Handl er

Br ea M Dyson
Whi pety... T. Mayer
Tri xi W Tartaglia
Skyl ar S. Seamans

- 40-

Ti me NQ
10. 96 0
11. 25 0
14. 90 0

Ti me

NQ

8. 48 0

Ti me NQ
8.32 0
10. 37 0
Absent

Absent

Ti me NQ
9.61 0
10. 80 0
11. 64 0
Absent

Ti me NQ
7.31 0
7.47 0
7.50 0
7.55 0

Cour se Marsha

MPH

18. 66
18. 18
13.73

56
55
42

Cour se Marsha

MPH

24.12 73

Cour se Marsha

MPH Pts

24.58
19.72

62
50

Cour se Marsha

MPH

21.28
18. 94
17.57

54
48
44

Cour se Marsha

MPH

27.98
27.38
27.27
27.09

70
69
69
68

SWDrag Race 100 2



Q 1138 18274- 04
Q 1136 17640- 04
Q 1153 24889-02
Q 1172 34435-02
Q 1151 24136-02
Q 1129 12858- 06
Q 1118 08447-06
Q 1156 25544-02
Q 1121 10436- 05
Q 1123 11550- 06
Q 1142 19640- 04
Q 1160 26536- 04
Q 1161 28106-02
Q 1143 19821-08
Q 1111 05051-11
Q 1101 01537-08
Q 1113 05267- 05
Q 1169 33116-01
Q 1127 12679- 06
Q 1173 34787-01
Q 1124 11626-03
1133 16752-03
1107 04466- 17
D stance: 100 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID
1Q 1152 V  24364-04
2Q 1126 V  12679-05
3Q 1135 V  17640-03
4Q 1137 Vv  18274-03
Q 1112 Vv  05267-04
Q 1165 VvV  30728-01
Q 1114 VvV  05526-06
Q 1168 V  32932-01
D stance: 100 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID
1Q 1162 28847-02
20 1130 14270- 09
3Q 1120 09817- 05
4Q 1141 19574- 09
Q 1167 32749-01
Q 1100 01051-12
Q 1145 21341-05
Wednesday, May 28, 2025

Aur or a D. Coglietta 7.60
M nuet L. Snyder 7.66
Chl oe K. Butler 7.68
Breeze D. Kelly 7.76
Troubl e R Lawson 7.89
Tabi t ha J. Haarsma 7.93
Ashl ey R Dane 7.99
Ki era S. Schwartz 8. 05
Yanpa K. Carson 8. 05
I ce K. Roberts 8.11
Ell ez K. Paul sen 8.14
Ri pl ey T. Wdenhouse 8. 15
Zi ng M O Halloran 8. 20
Kevi n J. Baiocco 8. 22
Mac S. Deakin 8.41
Bonni e T. Stall 8. 50
Lacey K. Kal wa 8.53
Tonka L. Wiite 9.98
Andy C. Hof acker 10. 14
Chase C. Mensak 11. 00
G dget S. Vigliotti 13.05
Scarl ett N. Dool ey Absent
Ki ki K. Mal nmer Absent
45 secs Al Veteran 16 inch Judge:
Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
Cody J. Shaw 7.14
Meg S. Hof acker 7.47
Jazzy L. Snyder 8.10
Cooper D. Coglietta 8.14
Kopper K. Kal wa 8.18
Duke A. Buechner 8.77
Enya K. Thonpson 8. 90
Maya S. Wite 9.83
45 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge:
Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
Jessi e A. Landsman 6. 64
Rayn B. More 7.61
Aspen J. Decato 8.03
Ri pl ey C. LaCombe 8. 07
Tucker S. Mauk 8. 08
Ronan K. Ingraham 8.10
Sahar a D. McCall 8. 32
-41-

eNeolNoNeolNeolNeoleolNolNoNolNololololNolNollolNololNolNol

26.
26.
26.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
24.
24.
24.
24.
23.
20.
20.
18.
15.

Cour se Marsha

NQ

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

91
70
63
36
92
79
60
41
41
22
13
10
94
88
32
06
98
50
17
59
67

MPH

28.
27.
25.
25.
25.
23.
22.
20.

Cour se Marsha

NQ

OO OO0 O0oOOo

65
38
25
13
01
32
98
81

MPH

30.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.
24.

SWDrag Race 100 2

80
88
47
35
31
25
58

68
67
67
66
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
61
61
60
52
51
47
40

72
69
64
63
63
59
58
53

Pts

62
54
51
51
51
51
50



Q 1139 18274- 05 Beau D. Coglietta 8.34 0 24.53 50
Q 1103 03117-06 Star A. Mbceri 8. 36 0 24.47 49
Q 1125 12285-04 Sil as K. Wasser 8.50 0 24.06 49
Q 1148 24000- 04 Ruger L. Angulo 8.58 0 23.84 48
Q 1170 33116- 02 Rowdy L. Wite 9. 09 0 22.50 45
Q 1117 08447-05 ni R. Dane 10. 93 0 18.71 38

Di stance: 100 yds SCT: 45 secs Al Veteran 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1109 V  04713-04 Biscuit L. Garwacki 7.06 0 28.97 58
2Q 1144 vV 21341-04 Hershey D. McCall 7.35 0 27.83 56
3Q 1159 V  26536-02 Sage T. Wdenhouse 7.82 0 26.16 53
4Q 1149 V. 24076-02 Menphis M Ri chards 8.16 0 25.07 51

Q 1131 V  14644-03 Cane L. HII 8.17 0 25.04 51

Q 1128 V  12713-03 Andy L. Garfinkel 9.47 0 21.60 44

Q 1104 Vv 03636-07 Drake B. Kell eher 10.12 0 20.21 41

Q 1171 V  34435-01 Logan D. Kelly 10. 60 0 19.30 39
1110 V  04713-05 Chitlin L. Garwacki NT

Di stance: 100 yds SCT: 45 secs Al Regular 24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts

1Q 1163 29427-03 Rayne D. Peatt 8. 64 0 23.67 48

Di stance: 100 yds SCT: 45 secs Al Veteran 24 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1132 V  16370-02 W bur S. Klein 8. 06 0 25.38 b51
2Q 1105 V  03636-08 Adl er B. Kell eher 9. 27 0 22.07 45

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -42- SWDrag Race 100 2



CPE Nationals - SpeedWay
Wednesday, May 28, 2025
SW Drag Race 50

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ
1Q 1545 V  28360-03 Cus Cus V. Weida 6.74 0
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ
1Q 1520 12926- 06 Peaches J. Haarsm 5.20 0
T2Q 1544 27848- 03 Sparkl e E. Wodard 5.47 0
T2Q 1515 09873- 03 Scoot er M Repko 5.47 0
4Q 1553 32462-01 Sully S. Mller 5.93 0
Q 1500 01051-11 Mjo S. Peck 5.96 0
Q 1527 13870- 08 Ryder R Henderson 7.54 0

1537 21373-09 Pinkie J. Lishia Absent
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ
1Q 1561 V  35530-01 Tink M Bozek 5.43 0
2Q 1513 V  08459-04 Sydney R Ganba 6.49 0
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ
1Q 1519 12926-05 Sierra J. Haarsm 4. 40 0
2Q 1523 13137-06 Turbo Pi C. Carr 4.52 0
3Q 1552 32033- 01 Ruby J. Dood 4. 69 0
4Q 1502 02405-04 Liam K. Moyer 4. 86 0
Q 1510 05051- 10 Venture S. Deakin 4,88 0
Q 1518 12314- 04 Rev H. Bystrek 5.14 0
Q 1514 09712- 03 Rhumba K. Nel son 5.17 0
Q 1538 22038- 04 Teddy S. Ralls 5.20 0
Q 1503 02405-05 Mol ly K. Moyer 5.38 0
Q 1554 32479- 01 Jasper S. Forslund 5. 65 0
Q 1558 33171-01 Charlie J. Toth 6. 05 0
Q 1548 29702-02 Stanl ey L. Bettinger 6.35 0
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -43-

MPH

15.17 46

MPH Pts
19.67 60
18.70 57
18.70 57
17.25 52
17.16 52
13.56 41

MPH

18.83 57
15.76 48

MPH

23.24 59
22.63 57
21.81 55
21.04 583
20.96 53
19.90 50
19.78 50
19.67 50
19.01 48
18.10 46
16.90 43
16. 11 41

SW Drag Race 50



Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1504 V  02435-04 Taxi A. Hal derman 4. 39 0 23.30 59
2Q 1547 Vv 29702-01 A ver L. Bettinger 5.22 0 19.59 49
3Q 1535 V  19861-02 Rosalie C. Argento 5.57 0 18.36 46
4Q 1529 V  14270-07 Skye B. More 5.74 0 17.82 45

Q 1517 Vv 11550-04 Atom K. Roberts 10. 72 0 9.54 24

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1511 06429-06 Bol t J. Raffone 4. 26 0 24.01 61
2Q 1549 29812-03 Maestro M Hor odyski 4.51 0 22.68 57
3Q 1524 13381- 05 Deno L. Kurtzman 4.54 0 22.53 57
4Q 1506 03122-11 Cd ever J. Rochedieu 4.72 0 21.67 55

Q 1508 03496-06 Hyzer C. Hutchings 4.85 0 21.09 53
Q 1541 24484- 03 Jackson K. Ford 5.08 0 20.13 51
Q 1562 35575-01 Ril ey P. Bonga 5.18 0 19.74 50

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1505 V  02435-07 Rift A. Hal derman 3.88 0 26.36 66
2Q 1543 v 27697-03 Mrgan C. Mullins 4.12 0 24.82 63
3Q 1522 vV 13137-05 Hank S. Morin 4. 38 0 23.35 59
4Q 1533 V  17204-02 Nbrsel J. Johnson 4.52 0 22.63 57

Q 1507 V  03496-05 Kirra C. Hutchings 4.85 0 21.09 53
Q 1534 vV 19821- 05 Henna J. Baiocco 5.10 0 20.05 51
Q 1516 V  10436-04 Raj ah S. Carson 5.14 0 19.90 50
Q 1540 V  24366-02 Apollo J. Shaw 5.28 0 19.37 49
Q 1559 Vv 33978-01 G eyson M Fenel | 5.42 0 18.87 48
Q 1530 V  14891-03 WI I ow B. Flynn 6. 22 0 16.44 42
Q 1550 V  30111-01 Aida L. Sondag 6. 36 0 16.08 41
Q 1509 V  03636-06 Tanqueray B. Kelleher 7.47 0 13.69 35
1557 VvV 32756-01 Matsu C. Jeary NT

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1532 16050- 05 Lyric J. Pavillard 4.16 0 24.58 50

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -44- SWDrag Race 50



2Q 1501 01184-14 Sl ash J. Raynond 4.20 0 24.35 49
3Q 1551 30214- 02 Phoeni x K. Arnold 4. 36 0 23.46 47
4Q 1556 32642-02 M Sprout H. Bean 4. 49 0 22.78 46
Q 1560 34633-01 Buffy J. Mercon 4.57 0 22.38 45
1512 07134- 07 Royce R Wlters Absent
1536 21373-07 Mae J. Lishia Absent

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1531 V  16050-04 Aisling J. Pavillard 4.68 0 21.85 44
2Q 1521 Vv  13137-04 Coffee G Carr 4.78 0 21.40 43
3Q 1525 VvV  13715-03 Dixie Blu B. LaFleur 4.97 0 20.58 42
4Q 1555 V  32642-01 Jewel H. Bean 5.18 0 19.74 40

Q 1542 Vv 25732-02 Tucker M W ngard 6. 67 0 15.33 31

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 24 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1546 28364- 02 Xuni A. Col eman 4.76 0 21.49 43

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 24 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1526 V  13715-04 Legos B. LaFl eur 5.16 0 19.82 40

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 -45- SWDrag Race 50



CPE Nationals - SpeedWay
Wednesday, May 28, 2025
SW Drag Race 50 2

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ
1Q 1545 V  28360-03 Cus Cus V. Weida 6.81 0
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ
1Q 1520 12926- 06 Peaches J. Haarsm 5.04 0
2Q 1544 27848- 03 Sparkl e E. Wodard 5.33 0
3Q 1515 09873- 03 Scoot er M Repko 5.77 0
4Q 1553 32462-01 Sully S. Mller 5.92 0
Q 1500 01051-11 Mjo S. Peck 5.96 0
Q 1527 13870- 08 Ryder R Henderson 6.58 0

1537 21373-09 Pinkie J. Lishia Absent
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ
1Q 1561 V  35530-01 Tink M Bozek 5.60 0
2Q 1513 V  08459-04 Sydney R Ganba 6. 26 0
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ
1Q 1519 12926-05 Sierra J. Haarsm 4. 29 0
2Q 1523 13137-06 Turbo Pi C. Carr 4.57 0
3Q 1552 32033- 01 Ruby J. Dood 4. 60 0
4Q 1502 02405-04 Li am K. Moyer 4.94 0
Q 1510 05051- 10 Venture S. Deakin 4. 97 0
Q 1503 02405-05 Mol ly K. Moyer 5.12 0
Q 1538 22038- 04 Teddy S. Ralls 5.15 0
Q 1514 09712- 03 Rhunba K. Nel son 5.24 0
Q 1554 32479- 01 Jasper S. Forslund 5.61 0
Q 1558 33171-01 Charlie J. Toth 6. 01 0
Q 1518 12314- 04 Rev H. Bystrek 6. 06 0
1548 29702-02 Stanl ey L. Bettinger NT
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 - 46-

MPH

15.02 46

MPH Pts
20.29 61
19.19 58
17.72 54
17.28 52
17.16 52
15.54 47

MPH

18.26 55
16.34 50

MPH Pts
23.84 60
22.38 56
22.23 56
20.70 52
20.58 52
19.98 50
19.86 50
19.52 49
18.23 46
17.02 43
16.88 43
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Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1504 V  02435-04 Taxi A. Hal derman 4. 38 0 23.35 59
2Q 1529 vV 14270-07 Skye B. More 4.90 0 20.87 53
3Q 1535 V  19861-02 Rosalie C. Argento 5.62 0 18.20 46
4Q 1547 vV 29702-01 diver L. Bettinger 5.91 0 17.31 44

Q 1517 Vv 11550-04 Atom K. Roberts 11.83 0 8.65 22

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1511 06429-06 Bol t J. Raffone 4.07 0 25.13 63
2Q 1506 03122-11 C ever J. Rochedieu 4.60 0 22.23 56
3Q 1524 13381- 05 Deno L. Kurtzman 4. 69 0 21.81 55
4Q 1541 24484- 03 Jackson K. Ford 4.78 0 21.40 54

Q 1508 03496-06 Hyzer C. Hutchings 4.99 0 20.50 52
Q 1562 35575-01 Riley P. Bonga 5.72 0 17.88 45
Q 1549 29812-03 Maestro M Hor odyski 10.96 0 9.33 24

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1505 V  02435-07 Rift A. Hal derman 3.87 0 26.43 67
2Q 1543 Vv  27697-03 Morgan C. Millins 4.16 0 24.58 62
3Q 1522 vV 13137-05 Hank S. Morin 4.32 0 23.67 60
4Q 1533 V  17204-02 Nbrsel J. Johnson 4.55 0 22.48 57

Q 1507 V  03496-05 Kirra C. Hutchings 4.83 0 21.17 53
Q 1534 vV 19821- 05 Henna J. Baiocco 5.11 0 20.01 51
Q 1516 V  10436-04 Raj ah S. Carson 5.13 0 19.94 50
Q 1559 Vv 33978-01 G eyson M Fenel | 5.32 0 19.22 49
Q 1540 V  24366-02 Apollo J. Shaw 5.35 0 19.12 48
Q 1550 V  30111-01 Aida L. Sondag 5.94 0 17.22 44
Q 1509 V  03636-06 Tanqueray B. Kelleher 6. 99 0 14. 63 37
1530 V  14891-03 WI I ow B. Flynn 35.21 0 2.90 0
1557 VvV 32756-01 Matsu C. Jeary NT

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1501 01184-14 Sl ash J. Raynond 4. 15 0 24.64 50
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2Q 1532 16050- 05 Lyric J. Pavillard 4.18 0 24.47 49
3Q 1551 30214- 02 Phoeni x K. Arnold 4.31 0 23.73 48
4Q 1556 32642-02 M Sprout H. Bean 4,59 0 22.28 45
Q 1560 34633-01 Buffy J. Mercon 4. 60 0 22.23 45
1512 07134- 07 Royce R Wlters Absent
1536 21373-07 Mae J. Lishia Absent
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1531 V  16050-04 Aisling J. Pavillard 4.53 0 22.58 46
2Q 1521 Vv  13137-04 Coffee G Carr 4.75 0 21.53 44
3Q 1525 VvV  13715-03 Dixie Blu B. LaFleur 5. 07 0 20.17 41
4Q 1555 V  32642-01 Jewel H. Bean 5.34 0 19.15 39
Q 1542 Vv 25732-02 Tucker M W ngard 6. 04 0 16.93 34
D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1546 28364- 02 Xuni A. Col eman 4.74 0 21.58 44
D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 1526 V  13715-04 Legos B. LaFl eur 5.12 0 19.98 40
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